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Place Bib # Name Sex Class Team Time
1 594 Webber, Jackson (HRMN) M 16:56.3
2 589 Stay, Rylan (HRMN) M SR HRMN 16:56.9
3 564 Bracken, Nathan (HRMN) M SO HRMN 16:59.6
4 591 Timothy, Levi (HRMN) M JR HRMN 17:03.0
5 565 Briggs, Gable (HRMN) M SO HRMN 17:09.5
6 477 Olsen, Charlie (CPRH) M SR CPRH 17:19.0
7 443 Smith, Peyton (BING) M SO BING 17:20.0
8 567 Burrell, Nick (HRMN) M SO HRMN 17:20.6
9 442 Hymas, Ethan (BING) M JR BING 17:26.1

10 437 Snedaker, Logan (BING) M JR BING 17:26.9
11 762 17:29.4
12 434 Rains, Chris (BING) M SO BING 17:31.5
13 649 M SR LEHI 17:33.0
14 1080 17:35.2
15 747 M SO SLMH 17:38.3
16 585 Ramsey, Hunter (HRMN) M SO HRMN 17:38.7
17 739 M JR SLMH 17:40.2
18 632 Fix, Spencer (LEHI) M SR LEHI 17:41.0
19 568 Drury, Casey (HRMN) M JR HRMN 17:44.7
20 417 M SO BING 17:44.9
21 759 M FR SLMH 17:45.7
22 525 Oldham, Peter (C.C.) M FR C.C. 17:50.7
23 625 Castedo, Jacob (LEHI) M JR LEHI 17:51.4
24 527 Pedersen, Ethan (C.C.) M SO C.C. 17:52.2
25 635 Greer, Josh (LEHI) M SR LEHI 17:52.3
26 409 Dority, Braedon (BING) M SR BING 17:52.6
27 439 Sumsion, Jarom (BING) M JR BING 17:55.6
28 577 Jex, Nick (HRMN) M JR HRMN 17:56.6
29 573 M JR HRMN 17:57.0
30 424 Lebaron, Tyler (BING) M JR BING 17:58.5
31 741 M JR SLMH 18:00.4
32 418 Harman, Daniel (BING) M SR BING 18:03.1
33 662 18:03.3
34 522 Murdoch, Will (C.C.) M JR C.C. 18:03.6
35 572 Gerhart, Jared (HRMN) M SO HRMN 18:04.0
36 774 M SO SOSP 18:07.3
37 445 M SO CPRH 18:08.0
38 444 Adams, Tate (CPRH) M SO CPRH 18:08.9
39 656 Steadman, Parker (LEHI) M JR LEHI 18:08.9
40 650 Menedez, Satchell (LEHI) M FR LEHI 18:10.0
41 475 Mickelsen, Joshua (CPRH) M JR CPRH 18:12.4
42 511 Hilbig, Mitchell (C.C.) M SR C.C. 18:13.6
43 429 M SR BING 18:13.7
44 779 M SR SOSP 18:14.0
45 779 M SR SOSP 18:14.8
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46 448 Binns, Nathan (CPRH) M JR CPRH 18:14.9
47 651 M SR LEHI 18:15.0
48 501 M JR C.C. 18:16.0
49 553 Clingenpeel, Eric (GRV) M JR GRV 18:18.4
50 584 M SO HRMN 18:19.0
51 412 Gillett, Grayson (BING) M SO BING 18:20.3
52 661 Watts, Denzil (LEHI) M 18:20.8
53 637 Guercio, Noah (LEHI) M SO LEHI 18:21.1
54 526 Oldham, Sam (C.C.) M JR C.C. 18:22.0
55 621 Barthlolomew, Dallin (LEHI) M SO LEHI 18:24.7
56 638 Hallam, Tanner (LEHI) M SO LEHI 18:27.1
57 528 M JR C.C. 18:28.0
58 549 18:29.0
59 744 M SR SLMH 18:32.2
60 622 Beckstrom, Dexter (LEHI) M JR LEHI 18:33.1
61 582 Olsen, Dillon (HRMN) M JR HRMN 18:33.6
62 457 Fullmer, Stephen (CPRH) M JR CPRH 18:34.7
63 593 Vickers, Ty (HRMN) M 18:36.4
64 416 M JR BING 18:38.0
65 616 Willhite, Keller (HILL) M 18:39.5
66 566 Brown, Cody (HRMN) M SR HRMN 18:39.7
67 438 Sumsion, Ammon (BING) M SR BING 18:40.1
68 745 M SO SLMH 18:43.9
69 455 Fabiano, Isaac (CPRH) M SR CPRH 18:49.0
70 450 Crane, Garrett (CPRH) M SO CPRH 18:51.2
71 494 Borg, Curtis (C.C.) M FR C.C. 18:51.8
72 419 M FR BING 18:52.0
73 626 Clemence, Elijah (LEHI) M SO LEHI 18:53.0
74 756 M SR SLMH 18:53.6
75 463 Hatch, Brandon (CPRH) M JR CPRH 18:54.0
76 603 Cobabe, Luke (HILL) M JR HILL 18:54.8
77 458 Gish, Quintin (CPRH) M JR CPRH 18:55.6
78 490 Tompson, Josh (CPRH) M SO CPRH 18:55.9
79 654 Scholes, Jadon (LEHI) M SR LEHI 18:57.2
80 465 Hiller, Mason (CPRH) M JR CPRH 18:59.1
81 634 Gibson, Easton (LEHI) M SR LEHI 18:59.3
82 630 Eastmond, Riley (LEHI) M JR LEHI 18:59.5
83 576 Henderson, Mark (HRMN) M FR HRMN 19:01.9
84 531 M SO C.C. 19:04.0
85 430 Palmer, Tyson (BING) M FR BING 19:06.4
86 760 M JR SLMH 19:06.8
87 605 Croft, Jonathan (HILL) M SO HILL 19:07.1
88 534 Walters, Tyler (C.C.) M 19:08.7
89 648 Malone, Ian (LEHI) M JR LEHI 19:11.9
90 558 M SO GRV 19:11.9
91 556 Mattson, Josh (GRV) M FR GRV 19:12.0
92 611 Parent, Alec (HILL) M SO HILL 19:14.2



93 517 Larsen, Quinn (C.C.) M SO C.C. 19:15.0
94 512 Howell, Christian (C.C.) M JR C.C. 19:15.2
95 575 Harpole, Justin (HRMN) M SO HRMN 19:15.2
96 595 White, Cayden (HRMN) M 19:15.2
97 441 19:15.5
98 388 Debry, Sam (ALTA) M FR ALTA 19:16.6
99 601 Berndt, Nick (HILL) M JR HILL 19:16.8

100 538 Haack, Bradshaw (RED) M FR RED 19:19.0
101 515 Johnson, Isaac (C.C.) M JR C.C. 19:19.2
102 411 Dyal, Josh (BING) M FR BING 19:22.0
103 510 Hiatt, Ben (C.C.) M JR C.C. 19:23.3
104 393 CMR (Alta) M SO ALTA 19:23.4
105 514 Jensen, Anders (C.C.) M JR C.C. 19:23.5
106 492 Amaya Penunuri, Yael (C.C.) M FR C.C. 19:27.7
107 497 M SO C.C. 19:28.0
108 624 M FR LEHI 19:28.5
109 743 M SO SLMH 19:29.0
110 644 M SO LEHI 19:29.5
111 610 Mccarthy, Warren (HILL) M FR HILL 19:30.9
112 588 Snarr, Payton (HRMN) M SO HRMN 19:32.1
113 578 M FR HRMN 19:34.0
114 452 Dent, Brandon (CPRH) M SR CPRH 19:36.6
115 496 Brophy, Cody (C.C.) M JR C.C. 19:37.4
116 474 Meyerhoffer, Isaac (CPRH) M JR CPRH 19:37.8
117 451 M JR CPRH 19:38.0
118 612 Rolfson, Spencer (HILL) M SO HILL 19:38.7
119 659 Todd, Austin (LEHI) M SO LEHI 19:39.2
120 653 M SR LEHI 19:40.0
121 596 Wilkerson, Dan (HRMN) M 19:41.7
122 461 Grupe, Braeden (CPRH) M FR CPRH 19:42.1
123 410 M SO BING 19:42.1
124 508 M FR C.C. 19:42.1
125 653 Sabin, Samuel (LEHI) M SR LEHI 19:42.1
126 559 Orr, Zach (GRV) M JR GRV 19:49.5
127 503 M JR C.C. 19:49.8
128 758 M JR SLMH 19:50.0
129 776 M FR SOSP 19:51.5
130 473 Manwaring, Spencer (CPRH) M FR CPRH 19:51.9
131 426 Margetts, Mckay (BING) M FR BING 19:54.8
132 629 Eastmond, Colby (LEHI) M FR LEHI 19:55.2
133 408 Burnett, Dillan (BING) M SO BING 19:57.4
134 586 Saunders, Austin (HRMN) M SO HRMN 19:59.4
135 623 Bevan, Derek (LEHI) M SR LEHI 20:01.8
136 669 M SO MPA 20:03.8
137 574 Hammond, Ashton (HRMN) M SR HRMN 20:06.5
138 489 Taylor, Casey (CPRH) M SR CPRH 20:07.9
139 646 Lundell, Bryson (LEHI) M JR LEHI 20:08.3



140 398 M JR AHS 20:09.0
141 485 M SO CPRH 20:10.0
142 740 M SR SLMH 20:11.1
143 781 M JR SOSP 20:11.5
144 500 Eldredge, Jakob (C.C.) M SR C.C. 20:12.2
145 414 Halls, Spencer (BING) M SO BING 20:13.4
146 780 M JR SOSP 20:14.5
147 631 M JR LEHI 20:15.5
148 415 Hancock, Cameron (BING) M SO BING 20:16.9
149 551 Longley, Gage (GCHS) M JR GCHS 20:18.6
150 557 M SO GRV 20:19.0
151 560 Valerio, Marcos (GRV) M 20:19.4
152 539 M SO RED 20:20.0
153 532 Smith, Spencer (C.C.) M SO C.C. 20:20.3
154 627 Cook, Nathan (LEHI) M FR LEHI 20:21.3
155 754 M SO SLMH 20:21.7
156 580 Myers, Paul (HRMN) M FR HRMN 20:22.9
157 663 Wolkins, Dylan (LEHI) M 20:23.3
158 600 Barton, Zach (HILL) M SR HILL 20:26.0
159 742 M SR SLMH 20:27.0
160 507 Glod, Stephen (C.C.) M FR C.C. 20:28.9
161 421 Hymas, Emerson (BING) M FR BING 20:30.8
162 506 Glasscock, Jimmy (C.C.) M SO C.C. 20:30.9
163 752 M SO SLMH 20:32.5
164 400 Norman, Tyson (AHS) M JR AHS 20:33.1
165 516 Kennedy, Griffin (C.C.) M SO C.C. 20:34.0
166 391 Pattee, Chase (ALTA) M FR ALTA 20:34.7
167 529 Schriever, Bodey (C.C.) M JR C.C. 20:34.7
168 660 Watts, Cameron (LEHI) M 20:34.7
169 518 M FR C.C. 20:35.0
170 519 Mccarter, Riley (C.C.) M FR C.C. 20:37.6
171 782 20:39.2
172 775 M SO SOSP 20:41.1
173 453 Earl, Braden (CPRH) M JR CPRH 20:42.0
174 502 M FR C.C. 20:42.0
175 587 Simonsen, Sebastian (HRMN) M SR HRMN 20:42.2
176 579 Martin, Spencer (HRMN) M SO HRMN 20:44.9
177 390 Neff, Austin (ALTA) M SR ALTA 20:45.1
178 404 Apking, Tyler (BING) M SO BING 20:46.0
179 480 Potts, Jakob (CPRH) M SR CPRH 20:49.9
180 618 Connelly, Aaron (HNTR) M FR HNTR 20:51.8
181 533 Van De Graaff, Spencer (C.C.) M 20:52.5
182 639 M JR LEHI 20:53.0
183 454 Eyre, Tyson (CPRH) M JR CPRH 20:55.1
184 481 Prescott, Jason (CPRH) M SR CPRH 20:55.6
185 389 Hayes, Darby (ALTA) M FR ALTA 20:56.6
186 675 M SO MPA 20:57.0



187 479 Peterson, Andrew (CPRH) M SR CPRH 20:57.5
188 613 Stout, Zach (HILL) M SO HILL 20:58.3
189 571 M JR HRMN 20:58.4
190 405 Beagley, Xander (BING) M JR BING 20:58.5
191 407 Bobowski, Stephen (BING) M FR BING 20:59.1
192 619 Ellis, Ben (HNTR) M FR HNTR 20:59.8
193 520 M SO C.C. 21:00.0
194 540 Heyrend, Jaxon (RED) M SR RED 21:03.9
195 456 M SO CPRH 21:05.0
196 597 21:06.0
197 657 Tedrow, Jack (LEHI) M SR LEHI 21:07.9
198 643 M FR LEHI 21:08.0
199 562 Bailey, Caden (HRMN) M SO HRMN 21:09.3
200 590 M SR HRMN 21:10.0
201 488 Smith, Nathan (CPRH) M SR CPRH 21:10.9
202 435 Rasmussen, Brayden (BING) M JR BING 21:11.7
203 598 21:13.0
204 403 M JR AHS 21:15.0
205 547 21:18.0
206 395 Brunson, Alex (AHS) M JR AHS 21:22.0
207 746 M SO SLMH 21:23.4
208 749 M JR SLMH 21:26.4
209 476 Miller, Kaden (CPRH) M SO CPRH 21:27.1
210 552 M SO GCHS 21:29.0
211 440 21:31.0
212 670 M SO MPA 21:35.1
213 399 Mckinnon, Jessen (AHS) M JR AHS 21:38.9
214 459 Green, Mitchell (CPRH) M SR CPRH 21:41.5
215 392 Richardson, Ethan (ALTA) M FR ALTA 21:44.3
216 396 Jessen, Wyatt (AHS) M SO AHS 21:44.7
217 615 Welch, Bridger (HILL) M 21:45.4
218 561 M JR HRMN 21:47.0
219 491 Allen, Evan (C.C.) M JR C.C. 21:49.8
220 464 M FR CPRH 21:52.0
221 449 M FR CPRH 21:55.0
222 466 M SR CPRH 21:56.0
223 535 Bailey, Reed (RED) M SR RED 22:01.7
224 665 M FR MPA 22:03.2
225 498 M FR C.C. 22:05.0
226 671 M FR MPA 22:08.1
227 642 Hunt, Garret (LEHI) M SR LEHI 22:10.2
228 636 Griffin, Gavin (LEHI) M SO LEHI 22:10.2
229 462 Gruver, Michael (CPRH) M SR CPRH 22:10.9
230 606 M FR HILL 22:13.0
231 482 Rich, Andrew (CPRH) M SO CPRH 22:16.3
232 545 M SR RED 22:16.8
233 486 M FR CPRH 22:17.0



234 505 Geilman, Thomas (C.C.) M FR C.C. 22:17.5
235 446 M SR CPRH 22:30.0
236 423 Lamthach, Daniel (BING) M SO BING 22:47.6
237 425 Mangum, Nicholas (BING) M FR BING 22:54.9
238 495 Broadhead, Mark (C.C.) M JR C.C. 22:55.5
239 620 Stapert, William (HNTR) M SR HNTR 22:57.5
240 604 M FR HILL 23:02.0
241 402 Thacker, Wesley (AHS) M FR AHS 23:08.6
242 609 Lugo, Sergio (HILL) M SR HILL 23:25.0
243 668 M FR MPA 23:35.0
244 778 M SR SOSP 23:46.9
245 753 M SO SLMH 23:52.8
246 674 M SO MPA 23:57.8
247 447 Bickerton, Matthew (CPRH) M SO CPRH 24:02.3
248 472 M SR CPRH 24:07.0
249 469 Kindred, Alec (CPRH) M SO CPRH 24:09.8
250 655 Shumway, Jansen (LEHI) M JR LEHI 24:25.2
251 757 M SO SLMH 24:27.2
252 672 M SO MPA 24:27.3
253 599 M SO HILL 24:40.0
254 667 M FR MPA 24:45.0
255 614 Tawa, Mack (HILL) M SR HILL 24:50.5
256 652 M SO LEHI 25:00.0
257 401 M FR AHS 25:01.0
258 755 M SO SLMH 25:15.8
259 554 Harris, Garrett (GRV) M FR GRV 25:40.0
260 1038 25:59.1
261 537 Bovo, Marcelo (RED) M SR RED 25:59.2
262 484 Roy, Hunter (CPRH) M SO CPRH 26:27.4
263 471 Korpi, Jake (CPRH) M SO CPRH 27:59.5
264 550 M JR GCHS 28:00.0
265 413 M FR BING 29:00.0
266 777 M JR SOSP 30:00.0



Place Bib # Name Sex Class Team Time
1 696 Davis, Ty M FR RIVT 16:49.0
2 878 Balderree, Keelan M SO WLAK 17:20.0
3 697 Diede, Austin M JR RIVT 17:33.0
4 714 O'hara, Robert M SO RIVT 17:40.0
5 713 Nokes, Joey M FR RIVT 17:45.8
6 719 Rodriguez, Talon M SO RIVT 17:50.6
7 1160 17:58.0
8 886 Freeman, Mason M SO WLAK 18:05.6
9 702 Jenkins, Logan M SR RIVT 18:12.9

10 866 Loranca, Brandon M SO WEST 18:20.0
11 720 Rollo, David M JR RIVT 18:22.0
12 712 Nokes, Caleb M SO RIVT 18:26.0
13 694 Broadhead, Joseph M JR RIVT 18:26.8
14 716 Rausch, Sean M SO RIVT 18:30.8
15 883 Case, Matthew M FR WLAK 18:33.1
16 895 Pickering, Ryan M SO WLAK 18:37.0
17 764 Carter, Hayden M SO SKYL 18:39.3
18 889 Hokanson, Fielding M SO WLAK 18:40.2
19 893 Megargel, Obediah M SO WLAK 18:43.1
20 738 Stoker, Joshua M SR SJHS 18:44.4
21 807 Callister, Ryan M SO TOOE 18:45.0
22 709 Morgan, Chandler M FR RIVT 18:45.4
23 721 Rowser, Taylor M SO RIVT 18:46.9
24 881 Burdette, Steven M SR WLAK 18:47.8
25 861 Kierulf, Ryan M JR WEST 18:48.5
26 821 Miller, Schyler M SR TOOE 18:53.0
27 801 Ransom, Mckay M SR WTFD 18:54.2
28 735 Cordova, Cory M JR RSHS 19:00.9
29 800 Newhall, Ben M FR WTFD 19:10.0
30 729 Mcirvin, Kolin M FR RSHS 19:19.5
31 848 Stengel, Brandon M JR UHXC 19:22.3
32 859 Jiricko, Calvin M SO WEST 19:23.7
33 864 Lee, Miles M FR WEST 19:25.4
34 868 Morelli, Bobby M FR WEST 19:27.0
35 827 Roberts, Jason M JR TOOE 19:27.4
36 727 19:27.8
37 722 Royce, Spencer M JR RIVT 19:28.3
38 875 Vandel, Charles M JR WEST 19:29.1
39 708 Mcarthur, Dallin M SR RIVT 19:30.8
40 683 Johnson, Jeremiah M SR MURY 19:31.0
41 900 Wakley, Bryce M SO WLAK 19:32.6
42 691 Andrews, Ethan M JR RIVT 19:32.8
43 704 Jenson, Nolan M JR RIVT 19:32.9
44 1155 19:34.0
45 876 Zebrack, Cooper M SO WEST 19:35.7
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46 842 Price, Shawn M FR UHXC 19:39.6
47 728 Wilcox, Tage M FR RIVT 19:43.7
48 877 Akana, Ethan M JR WLAK 19:44.5
49 836 Foster, A. J. M FR UHXC 19:46.1
50 892 Liddiard, Spencer M SO WLAK 19:46.2
51 698 Frampton, Adam M SR RIVT 19:47.7
52 813 Hahne, Tanner M SO TOOE 19:48.1
53 869 Nighingale, Sage M FR WEST 19:48.9
54 885 Dowd, Brenden M SO WLAK 19:52.0
55 835 Drake, Quentin M JR UHXC 19:53.0
56 833 Ames, Max M JR UHXC 19:54.7
57 824 Olcott, Ethan M SO TOOE 19:58.6
58 852 Wallace, Nate M FR UHXC 19:58.6
59 812 Hahne, Spencer M SR TOOE 19:59.9
60 840 Miller, Levi M SR UHXC 20:00.7
61 723 Sims, Micah M FR RIVT 20:01.8
62 839 Miles, Jared M SO UHXC 20:05.1
63 711 Newkirk, Mitchell M SO RIVT 20:08.3
64 771 20:09.0
65 725 Sorenson, Noah M JR RIVT 20:09.4
66 692 Andrews, Jacob M FR RIVT 20:11.0
67 677 Benson, Garrett M SO MURY 20:12.5
68 826 Ray, Deandre M SO TOOE 20:13.8
69 857 Hardy, Kevin M JR WEST 20:15.4
70 726 Trickett, Carew M JR RIVT 20:17.2
71 676 Bales, Jake M SO MURY 20:19.0
72 685 Ledyard, Cole M FR MURY 20:20.0
73 701 Hall, Jaron M SO RIVT 20:22.8
74 772 20:23.0
75 902 Warden, Harrison M SO WLAK 20:28.9
76 690 Allred, Brady M SR RIVT 20:32.5
77 815 Johnson, Josh M SO TOOE 20:37.7
78 803 20:40.0
79 1156 20:41.0
80 882 Call, Harrison M SO WLAK 20:43.9
81 837 Goodrich, Preston M SO UHXC 20:48.2
82 844 Richens, Joseph M SR UHXC 20:52.6
83 768 Hales, Jared M SR SKYL 20:55.0
84 894 Peterson, Jonathon M JR WLAK 20:56.1
85 850 Swain, Brett M FR UHXC 20:59.9
86 860 Jones, Atticus M JR WEST 21:06.5
87 680 Furlong, Jonas M SO MURY 21:08.0
88 903 Warden, Kaleb M SO WLAK 21:08.8
89 891 Leatherwood, Jackson M SO WLAK 21:09.2
90 838 Gordon, Sheldon M JR UHXC 21:12.4
91 867 Markewitz, Eric M SO WEST 21:13.0
92 855 Bonacci, Vincent M SO WEST 21:17.5



93 884 Degracie, Canon M SO WLAK 21:18.1
94 793 Kranwinkle, Gabe M SO TVW 21:22.0
95 888 Hawkes, Ty M FR WLAK 21:24.2
96 816 Larsen, Matthew M SR TOOE 21:32.0
97 804 Wilkins, Ashton M FR WTFD 21:37.9
98 795 Riggs, Joseph M SO TVW 21:41.8
99 686 Shewell, Alec M FR MURY 21:42.4

100 773 Young, Andrew M SO SKYL 21:42.6
101 767 Goodrich, Josh M JR SKYL 21:43.0
102 809 Douglas, Micah M SO TOOE 21:46.2
103 792 King, Kristian M SO TVW 21:46.6
104 769 Rusmussen, Matt M SO SKYL 21:47.0
105 828 Russon, Tanner M SR TOOE 21:48.4
106 707 Luker, Colm M SR RIVT 21:48.9
107 858 Hurst, Don M SR WEST 21:49.9
108 794 Rico, Brandon M SO TVW 21:55.3
109 846 Snow, Logan M FR UHXC 21:56.3
110 845 Snow, Gabe M JR UHXC 21:57.0
111 715 Olsen, Austin M SO RIVT 22:04.3
112 681 Gonzalez, Bryan M JR MURY 22:07.2
113 823 Nelson, Logan M FR TOOE 22:11.1
114 710 Muensilp, Trairong M FR RIVT 22:14.0
115 766 Garcia, Alexei M SO SKYL 22:21.6
116 830 Staten, Porter M FR TOOE 22:24.0
117 817 Logan, Joseph M FR TOOE 22:26.4
118 811 Gowans, Camden M SO TOOE 22:33.3
119 818 Lundwall, Justin M FR TOOE 22:35.9
120 870 Patton, William M FR WEST 22:37.0
121 703 Jenson, Alvin M FR RIVT 22:39.9
122 796 Adjei-Poku, Michael M SR WTFD 22:42.7
123 825 Olsen, Wyatt M FR TOOE 22:43.9
124 820 Maxfiel, Jordan M SR TOOE 22:49.5
125 865 Litchfield, Asher M FR WEST 22:49.9
126 802 South, Daniel M SO WTFD 22:50.1
127 814 Johansen, Blake M SR TOOE 22:53.0
128 799 Narasipura, Eshan M SO WTFD 22:53.8
129 808 Doerr, Rj M JR TOOE 22:55.0
130 834 Beales, Daniel M SO UHXC 23:00.2
131 679 Findlay, Clark M JR MURY 23:03.3
132 843 Reiley, Patrick M JR UHXC 23:09.2
133 810 Frogue, Keith M SO TOOE 23:12.4
134 789 Clifford, Ian M JR TVW 23:18.0
135 874 Taylor, Griffin M SR WEST 23:23.0
136 682 Haunte, Said M SR MURY 24:06.7
137 678 Carter, Josh M SR MURY 24:37.9
138 862 Kilpatrick, Ross M FR WEST 25:04.8
139 1158 25:06.5



140 684 Klingler, Max M SR MURY 25:08.4
141 731 Nettik, Raif M FR RSHS 25:30.1
142 805 Willes, James M FR WTFD 26:00.8
143 798 Lin, Lewis M SR WTFD 26:20.7
144 806 Anderson, Alex M FR TOOE 27:05.1
145 829 Sanford, Dylan M SO TOOE 27:17.9
146 849 Stewart, Chad M SO UHXC 27:20.0
147 832 Tippetts, Dylan M SR TOOE 27:23.0
148 896 Porter, Matthew M SO WLAK 27:47.5
149 788 Chesnut, Brennen M SO TVW 27:47.9



Place Bib # Name Sex Class Team Time
1 299 Glauser, Annie F SO SKYL
2 187 Butterfield, Caitlin F SO HRMN
3 303 Smith-Driggs, Olivia F FR SKYL
4 172 Hoskin, Halle F JR HRMN
5 184 Stanley, Elena F SR HRMN
6 272 Rossberg, Kamryn F JR RIVT
7 174 Kemp, Krystal F SO HRMN
8 274 Spears, Bailie F JR RIVT
9 173 Jorgensen, Mikaela F JR HRMN

10 296 Bridge, Bee F SO SKYL
11 201 Taylor, Emma F FR HNTR
12 300 Jonart, Maci F FR SKYL
13 297 Dellos, Lauren F SO SKYL
14 178 Moody, Katelyn F SO HRMN
15 253 Coleman, Abigail F FR RIVT
16 301 Larkin, Eve F SO SKYL
17 216 Harmon, Brynlee F SO LEHI
18 382 Rowley, Allison F SO WLAK
19 309
20 144 Steele, Brie F FR CPRH
21 180 Pike, Savannah F SR HRMN
22 246 Adair, Kim F SR RIVT
23 252 Chidester, Rebecca F SR RIVT
24 138 Kidd, Alison F JR CPRH
25 186
26 175 Kunz, Rachel F SR HRMN
27 281 Simpson, Elyssa F JR RSHS
28 181 Richins, Tiffany F JR HRMN
29 379 Lungren, Katelyn F FR WLAK
30 220 Ibarra, Emily F SR LEHI
31 314 Jones, Arianna F JR TVW
32 308 Stewart, Anna F SR SOSP
33 177 Lunt, Chloe F FR HRMN
34 129 Furnell, Rachel F SO CPRH
35 111 Rasmussen, Sandy F SO AHS
36 157 Muir, Megan F FR C.C.
37 280 Shields, Isabelle F FR RSHS
38 324 Slind, Hannah F JR WTFD
39 214 Glad, Grace F SR LEHI
40 182 Rivera, Micaela F SO HRMN
41 373 Gruber, Aseanna F SR WLAK
42 250 Bluth, Emily F SO RIVT
43 338 Johansen, Jamie F SO TOOE
44 141 Moffat, Clara F SO CPRH
45 266 O'hara, Kamille F SR RIVT
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46 349 Olcott, Eva F SR TOOE
47 125 Burnett, Taryn F JR CPRH
48 104 Kennedy, Maisie F SR ALTA
49 207 Allen, Carolyn F SO LEHI
50 357
51 376 Jensen, Taylar F SR WLAK
52 218 Haslam, Lucy F SO LEHI
53 224 Morgan, Rachel F SR LEHI
54 269 Richards, Kaitlin F SO RIVT
55 101 Beltran, Aimee F JR ALTA
56 298 Garvin, Ellie F SO SKYL
57 249 Bartlome, Brynlee F FR RIVT
58 247 Anderson, Jessica F SR RIVT
59 372 Cochran, Caroline F SO WLAK
60 154 Kelley, Sarah F JR C.C.
61 106
62 358 Ahlstrom, Jonna F SR WEST
63 368 Benham, Riley F SR WLAK
64 359 Boyes, Anna F SR WEST
65 264 Nay, Hannah F SR RIVT
66 313 Hansen, Bailey F SO TVW
67 213 Gillespie, Erika F JR LEHI
68 158 Beaslin, Breanna F JR RED
69 165 Plott, Kiersten F FR GRV
70 265 Naylor, Megan F SO RIVT
71 386
72 212 Garrett, Emma F SO LEHI
73 367 Barlow, Ella F SR WLAK
74 121 Barker, Kaiya F FR CPRH
75 347 Monsen, Samantha F SO TOOE
76 310
77 223 Macdonald, Rachel F SO LEHI
78 307 Smith, Madison F JR SOSP
79 260 Lund, Ashley F SO RIVT
80 164 Barahona, Adriana F FR GRV
81 210 Briggs, Mickinley F SR LEHI
82 130 Gatten, Mylee F SR CPRH
83 135 Hidalgo, Elizabeth F SR CPRH
84 276
85 124 Brady, Tabitha F JR CPRH
86 145 Summers, Emma F JR CPRH
87 275
88 160 Farrens, Daphne F SR RED
89 143 Smith, Olivia F JR CPRH
90 333 Furniss, Brianna F JR TOOE
91 258 Garrard, Melinda F JR RIVT
92 354 Thomas, Reagan F SO TOOE



93 295 Benfield, Kaylara F JR SKYL
94 384
95 383 Scoresby, Rilee F SR WLAK
96 137 Jensen, Kaitlyn F FR CPRH
97 365
98 151 Hastings, Kara F FR C.C.
99 350 Peacock, Myah F SO TOOE

100 153 Jorgensen, Bryn F SO C.C.
101 142 Olsen, Lexi F SO CPRH
102 345 Mckendrick, Anisha F SR TOOE
103 149 Hall, Tiffany F JR C.C.
104 128 Furnell, Erica F SR CPRH
105 202 Taylor, Nikole F SR HNTR
106 208 Alvarez, Xitlally F JR LEHI
107 293 Rawle, Sarah F SO SLMH
108 136 Hokanson, Hannah F FR CPRH
109 225 Savage, Tessa F SO LEHI
110 163 Allison, Kaleigh F SO GRV
111 305 Balls, Justice F SO SOSP
112 162 Stratton, Ariel F SR RED
113 328 Callister, Ashley F JR TOOE
114 321 Giallorenzi, Mia F FR WTFD
115 271 Rollo, Katelynn F FR RIVT
116 134 Hickenlooper, Kara F SO CPRH
117 366
118 119 Margetts, Sarah F JR BING
119 261 Lund, Lauren F SR RIVT
120 241 Stettler, Mikayla F JR MURY
121 257 Figgins, Hannah F FR RIVT
122 317 Mascarenas, Brittany F SO TVW
123 245 Schwalbe, Kylie F JR PCHS
124 189 Johnston, Julia F FR HILL
125 193 Paul, Moira F SO HILL
126 116 Jager, Kaeleigh F SO BING
127 259 Larson, Kaylee F JR RIVT
128 109 Lemmon, Kaelie F SR AHS
129 110 Lemmon, Karrissa F FR AHS
130 113 Arveseth, Madelyn F SO BING
131 114 Ball, Caitlyn F SR BING
132 117 Kay, Marisa F SO BING
133 370 Brockett, Emily F SO WLAK
134 227
135 262 Morrill, Erika F JR RIVT
136 326 Taylor, Sophie F FR WTFD
137 287 Halcrow, Natalie F JR SLMH
138 155 Lambert, Jaycee F JR C.C.
139 199 Nunez Perez, Jennifer F SR HNTR



140 311 Dimond, Jacquie F SO TVW
141 374 Hatch, Mckenna F JR WLAK
142 196
143 239 Pattison, Brekke F FR MURY
144 191 Kelsey, Kayla F JR HILL
145 251 Burgess, Macadey F SR RIVT
146 156 Lassiter, Katelyn F FR C.C.
147 320 Gauthier, Sophie F JR WTFD
148 243 Thompson, Lauren F SO MURY
149 147
150 325 Stegman, Imogen F JR WTFD
151 131 Hansen, Maryn F SO CPRH
152 240 Peterson, Kristine F JR MURY
153 322 Hammock, Haley F SO WTFD
154 288 Iverson, Breanne F JR SLMH
155 126 Churchill, Madison F SO CPRH
156 123 Bodily, Shanae F JR CPRH
157 205
158 215 Gordon, Sophie F SR LEHI
159 348 Nielson, Ashleigh F SO TOOE
160 371 Brown, Pearl F SO WLAK
161 378 Kieffer, Katherine F SO WLAK
162 270 Richards, Veronica F JR RIVT
163 194 Regalado, Melissa F JR HILL
164 356 Thompson, Casidee F JR UHXC
165 192 Liddiard, Emily F FR HILL
166 377 Johnston, Bridget F FR WLAK
167 232 Evans, Julia F SO MURY
168 342 Layland, Teja F FR TOOE
169 339 Kenison, Karina F SO TOOE
170 331 Eardley, Brooklyn F FR TOOE
171 352 Stewart, Natalie F FR TOOE
172 353 Stuart, Sarah F SO TOOE
173 217 Harris, Maddie F SR LEHI
174 105 Smith, Samantha F JR ALTA
175 150 Hansen, Keila F FR C.C.
176 230 Burns, Gibson F FR MPA
177 302 Murdock, Sara F SO SKYL
178 290 Liddle, Heidi F SO SLMH
179 291 Malm, Sabrina F SO SLMH
180 286 Davis, Simone F FR SLMH
181 190 Jorgensen, Tess F FR HILL
182 168 Burrell, Savannah F SR HRMN
183 152 Heaton, Summer F SO C.C.
184 219 Henderson, Brighton F JR LEHI
185 103 Hall, Lydia F SO ALTA
186 361 Patton, Catie F FR WEST



187 133 Hatch, Elizabeth F JR CPRH
188 132 Hansen, Melissa F JR CPRH
189 139 Kindred, Kryshelle F SR CPRH
190 364 Steenburgh, Maria F SO WEST
191 234 Haskell, Bethany F SO MURY
192 211 Carrick, Aubrey F FR LEHI
193 285 Darrington, Annemarie F SO SLMH
194 312 Gardner, Emma F JR TVW
195 127 Collier, Karina F FR CPRH
196 988
197 335 Harrison, Olivia F FR TOOE
198 369 Brockett, Brynn F SR WLAK
199 268 Ramynke, Alyssa F JR RIVT
200 273 Roy, Ashley F FR RIVT
201 242 Stewart, Sarah F SO MURY
202 176 Lee, Meagan F JR HRMN
203 171 Garlick, Emily F SO HRMN
204 166
205 334 Hamilton, Codie F SR TOOE
206 238 Myrick, Samantha F JR MURY
207 363 Sakonju, Aya F SO WEST
208 283
209 148 Gomez, Makensie F JR C.C.
210 237 Martin, Hannah F SR MURY
211 306 Medina, Kelli F FR SOSP
212 319 Pieper, Amanda F SR TVW
213 267 Puzey, Jordan F SO RIVT
214 344 Martinez, Carmen F SO TOOE
215 341 Larmore, Tori F JR TOOE
216 278 Goff, Heather F FR RSHS
217 336 Heikkila, Anni F SR TOOE
218 332 Eardley, Kyndal F SO TOOE
219 316 Loertscher, Audrey F SR TVW
220 343 Marble, Sarah F FR TOOE
221 102 Beltran, Alyssia F JR ALTA
222 360 Jammulapati, Maya F FR WEST
223 255 Eccles, Kyra F JR RIVT
224 263 Murray, Emily F JR RIVT
225 231 Harrington, Emma F SO MPA
226 330 Deforest, Jordynn F SO TOOE
227 107 Goodrich, Kiara F JR AHS
228 277 George, Anna F FR RSHS
229 195 Rose, Lillian F FR HILL
230 346 Medina, Sydney F SR TOOE



Place Bib # Name Sex Class Team Time
1 1190 Portillo, Preston M SO RSHS 15:42.7
2 1075 Allen, Christian M SR CPRH 15:45.1
3 1088 Hanks, Albert M SR C.C. 15:49.6
4 1230 Jacobs, Matt M SR UNTCH 15:51.7
5 1252 Call, Josh M SR WLAK 15:57.9
6 1222 Colby, Ryan M SR TVW 15:57.9
7 1154 Raff, Ryan M SO LEHI 16:01.0
8 1144 Taylor, Nathan M SR HNTR 16:07.0
9 1183 Roylance, Justin M JR RIVT 16:11.6

10 1146 Arnell, Connor M SR LEHI 16:12.7
11 1198 Chesnut, Nathan M SR SLMH 16:16.9
12 1229 Jacobs, Alec M SR UNTCH 16:17.5
13 1119 Brown, Caleb M SR HRMN 16:19.7
14 1148 Heaps, Thomas M JR LEHI 16:20.3
15 1179 Matz, Ethan M JR RIVT 16:21.6
16 1251 Anderson, Logan M SO WLAK 16:21.8
17 1199 Debrine, Nathan M SR SLMH 16:24.8
18 1091 Lawson, Andrew M SR C.C. 16:27.3
19 1126 Wood, Adam M JR HRMN 16:27.5
20 1255 Johnston, Luke M JR WLAK 16:28.0
21 1129 Christiansen, Peter M SR HILL 16:28.4
22 1184 Warnick, Tracen M SR RIVT 16:29.0
23 1200 Loss, Landon M SR SLMH 16:30.0
24 1068 Bailey, Max M SR BING 16:30.4
25 1214 Robbins, Ethan M JR SKYL 16:30.4
26 1257 Mortensen, Tyler M SR WLAK 16:31.1
27 1063 Hadfield, Read M SR ALTA 16:32.5
28 1124 Webb, Tanner HRMN 16:33.0
29 1185 Wolfley, Levi M SR RIVT 16:34.2
30 1180 Parker, Matthew M JR RIVT 16:34.4
31 1150 Hinckley, Micheal M JR LEHI 16:35.0
32 1242 Colangelo, Jake M SR WEST 16:35.6
33 1122 Romney, Corbin M JR HRMN 16:35.6
34 1215 Balls, Josh M SR SOSP 16:40.0
35 1203 Simmons, Ethan M SR SLMH 16:41.3
36 1176 Baker, Ammon M SR RIVT 16:42.2
37 1149 Hinckley, Austin M JR LEHI 16:43.0
38 1189 Jones, Parker M SO RSHS 16:43.3
39 1178 Forrest, Duncan M SR RIVT 16:44.4
40 1067 Zagorek-Marks, Chase M SR ALTA 16:45.0
41 1089 Hansen, Austin M JR C.C. 16:46.3
42 1227 Levine, Justin M SR TELO 16:49.5
43 1118 Blank, Jackson M JR HRMN 16:49.8
44 1092 Lawson, Trevor M SO C.C. 16:50.6
45 1095 Crofts, Hayden M JR RED 16:51.4

Varsity Boys



46 1254 Glover, Ethan M SO WLAK 16:51.6
47 1181 Ramynke, Payton M SR RIVT 16:51.9
48 1131 Hastings, Braden M JR HILL 16:52.5
49 1206 Zeeman, Chayden M SR SLMH 16:52.5
50 1076 Allen, Corban M JR CPRH 16:53.1
51 1187 Depoyster, Joe M SR RSHS 16:53.3
52 1120 Burgess, Taylor M SO HRMN 16:54.3
53 1256 Lewis, James M SR WLAK 16:54.5
54 1182 Roy, Jonathan M SR RIVT 16:54.9
55 1197 Asay, Nathan M SR SLMH 16:55.7
56 1087 Gardenhire, Luke M SO C.C. 16:56.1
57 1201 Lundberg, Tony M JR SLMH 16:56.7
58 1117 Barney, Joe M JR HRMN 16:58.2
59 1204 Sly, Caleb M SR SLMH 17:01.4
60 1219 Simmons, Riley M JR SOSP 17:01.8
61 1151 Kauffman, Chris M JR LEHI 17:02.7
62 1082 Newbold, Alex M SR CPRH 17:03.1
63 1248 Stillinger, Leo M SR WEST 17:03.9
64 1073 Richardson, Josh M JR BING 17:05.0
65 1065 Reich, Brandon M SO ALTA 17:06.7
66 1177 Bluth, Craig M SR RIVT 17:06.8
67 1247 Sandweiss, Max M SO WEST 17:07.6
68 1070 Swensen, Christian M SR BING 17:09.4
69 1196 O'brien, Chris M SR SJHS 17:09.9
70 1121 Delaney, Nathan M JR HRMN 17:10.8
71 1238 Snow, Connor UHXC 17:11.0
72 1207 Brown, Samuel M JR SKYL 17:11.7
73 1116 Westenskow, Curtis M SR GRV 17:13.5
74 1260 Walker, Grayson M SO WLAK 17:13.7
75 1193 Medina, David M FR RSHS 17:14.1
76 1064 Irvine, Zach M JR ALTA 17:15.2
77 1145 Allen, Nathan M SR LEHI 17:15.4
78 1220 Smith, Wyatt M SR SOSP 17:16.6
79 1069 Mccleary, Brennan M JR BING 17:17.0
80 1128 Canals, Justin HILL 17:17.1
81 1097 Fuller, Ben M JR RED 17:17.2
82 1125 White, Peter M JR HRMN 17:17.3
83 1061 Evans-Olsen, David M FR ALTA 17:18.2
84 1147 Griffin, Landon M SR LEHI 17:18.2
85 1165 Nickerson, Tony M JR MURY 17:19.9
86 1241 Baker, Benjamin M SR WEST 17:20.5
87 1115 Reichl, Braden M JR GRV 17:20.5
88 1163 Goddard, Jordan M FR MURY 17:21.9
89 1113 Kovick, Brayden M SO GRV 17:22.2
90 1259 Tesegay, Awet M JR WLAK 17:23.1
91 1074 Young, Ben M SR BING 17:23.3
92 1071 Kenton, Davis M JR BING 17:23.4



93 1231 Allred, Castin M FR UHXC 17:23.8
94 1078 Bodily, Cameron M SR CPRH 17:24.4
95 1134 Lewis, Laran M SO HILL 17:24.6
96 1140 Hovey, Anthony M SR HNTR 17:24.8
97 1202 Palfreyman, Dutch M SR SLMH 17:25.4
98 1072 Melton, Noble M FR BING 17:26.6
99 1123 Schut, Dallin M SR HRMN 17:26.9

100 1112 Adam, Tanner M FR GRV 17:28.4
101 1216 Cunningham, Garet M SR SOSP 17:28.5
102 1258 Robbins, Jacob M SO WLAK 17:32.0
103 1193 Medina, David RSHS 17:32.2
104 1205 Stone, Wesley M SR SLMH 17:32.3
105 1210 Gonzalez, Jared SKYL 17:33.0
106 1084 Pistorius, Alex M SR CPRH 17:34.5
107 1107 Pierce, Braxten GCHS 17:38.0
108 1211 Hammer, Jeff M SO SKYL 17:39.0
109 1172 Hibl, Anton M FR PCHS 17:40.6
110 1239 Snow, Jackson M JR UHXC 17:40.8
111 1099 Olson, Brady RED 17:41.0
112 1152 Mickelson, Kobe M JR LEHI 17:43.5
113 1136 Williams, Jacob M SR HILL 17:44.0
114 1101 Sanchez, Sandy M JR RED 17:44.4
115 1094 Wright, Christian M SR C.C. 17:44.4
116 1174 Parker, Jackson M SO PCHS 17:45.5
117 1192 Ramsey, Shane M FR RSHS 17:46.5
118 1209 Gonzales, Jacob SKYL 17:46.8
119 1083 Papenfuss, Benjamin M SR CPRH 17:47.7
120 1153 Phillips, Thomas M FR LEHI 17:47.8
121 1143 Strader, Garin M SR HNTR 17:49.1
122 1132 Hastings, Zac M FR HILL 17:50.1
123 1249 Vizmeg, Jonny M FR WEST 17:51.5
124 1234 Goodrich, Carson M SR UHXC 17:51.9
125 1114 Moffat, Miles M SO GRV 17:54.4
126 1086 Gallup, Ethan M SR C.C. 17:55.2
127 1244 Fierro, Alejandro M SO WEST 17:55.4
128 1162 Curtis, Kaulin M SR MURY 18:01.6
129 1236 Price, Luke M JR UHXC 18:02.9
130 1186 Butterfield, Call M SR RSHS 18:04.1
131 1191 Klatka, Pawel M JR RSHS 18:04.5
132 1130 Guldner, Connor M SR HILL 18:07.2
133 1085 Burton, August M SO C.C. 18:08.4
134 1246 Quah, Titus WEST 18:10.0
135 1253 Clark, William WLAK 18:10.5
136 1250 Youngberg, Ethan M SO WEST 18:11.3
137 1077 Ballard, Brett M JR CPRH 18:13.4
138 1169 Beling, Karsten M SO PCHS 18:16.2
139 1212 Hobbs, Skyler M JR SKYL 18:16.2



140 1166 Shafer, Rylan M SO MURY 18:18.6
141 1066 Valentine, Ian ALTA 18:19.0
142 1135 Tsang, Alvin M JR HILL 18:20.8
143 1096 Erickson, Timber M JR RED 18:21.0
144 1194 Jones, Cayden M SR SJHS 18:21.4
145 1245 Lobell, Noah M SR WEST 18:25.1
146 1195 Letendre, Sean M SR SJHS 18:26.9
147 1142 Short, Joseph M JR HNTR 18:27.0
148 1168 Powell, Samuel MURY 18:30.0
149 1127 Brauer, Markus M FR HILL 18:31.6
150 1102 Sorensen, Nathaniel M SR RED 18:33.1
151 1170 Freeman, Jacob M SO PCHS 18:34.1
152 1213 Monsen, Caleb M SO SKYL 18:34.9
153 1079 Carling, Christopher M SR CPRH 18:35.1
154 1208 Eng-Tow, Ethan M SR SKYL 18:37.7
155 1217 Housley, Zach M JR SOSP 18:41.6
156 1233 Crozier, Ethan M JR UHXC 18:48.2
157 1243 Debirk, Kai M JR WEST 18:49.7
158 1218 Messerly, Joseph M SO SOSP 18:51.8
159 1081 Hickenlooper, Jarom M SR CPRH 18:53.0
160 1232 Costello, Josh M JR UHXC 18:54.7
161 1133 Kaseda, Jonathan M JR HILL 18:55.6
162 1138 Bingham, Matt M SR HNTR 19:02.8
163 1237 Price, Reid M FR UHXC 19:08.6
164 1062 Forsythe-Barker, Tavin M FR ALTA 19:10.0
165 1110 Wakefield, Cameron M JR GCHS 19:12.4
166 1225 Tibbetts, Aaron M FR TVW 19:13.2
167 1224 Mcdougal, Cameron M JR TVW 19:16.8
168 1221 Bevell, Levi M SO TVW 19:19.5
169 1161 Best, Alex M SR MURY 19:20.7
170 1108 Scherer, Kane M FR GCHS 19:27.7
171 1223 King, Kaleb M SR TVW 19:29.8
172 1240 White, Cody M FR UHXC 19:30.4
173 1111 Wakefield, Mackay M JR GCHS 19:30.8
174 1107 Pierce, Braxten GCHS 19:32.0
175 1139 Coon, Bryce HNTR 19:33.0
176 1109 Stash, Tyrese M JR GCHS 19:34.7
177 1164 Laidlaw, Luke M SO MURY 19:34.9
178 1175 Simonds, Grant M SR PCHS 19:38.7
179 1105 Hansen, Samuel M SR GCHS 19:55.5
180 1226 Tye, Cameron M SR TVW 20:06.0
181 1167 Newman, Joshua M JR MURY 20:09.2
182 1173 Mcmullin, Scott M FR PCHS 20:13.9
183 1104 Clark, Ethan M JR GCHS 20:20.0
184 1141 Manser, Caleb M JR HNTR 20:27.5



Place Bib # Name Sex Class Team Time
1 1046 James, Isabella F SR WEST 17:48.0
2 1019 Johnston, Haley F SR SLMH 17:48.8
3 915 Rich, Whitney F JR BING 18:00.9
4 972 Dutson, Hannah F JR JHS 18:40.8
5 1029 Winterton, Camille F FR SKYL 18:42.0
6 991 Carr, Madison F JR PCHS 18:49.8
7 1021 Pray, Alison F JR SLMH 18:52.5
8 982 Struthers, Katie F JR LEHI 18:56.6
9 1004 Jacobson, Samantha F SO RIVT 19:02.7

10 1000 Christopherson, Katie F JR RIVT 19:06.6
11 1041 Powell, Kennedy F SO UHXC 19:06.6
12 954 Givens, Josie F SR GRV 19:07.0
13 1026 Linford, Abby F SO SKYL 19:08.1
14 1023 Burnett, Grace F FR SKYL 19:20.0
15 1031 Mccullough, Kathryne F SO SOSP 19:26.9
16 941 Fuller, Breila F FR RED 19:27.0
17 960 Loftus, Emma F JR HRMN 19:28.8
18 1025 Larkin, Hannah F JR SKYL 19:36.7
19 1020 Lindstrom, Eliza F FR SLMH 19:38.2
20 1057 Roth, Brittin F SO WLAK 19:40.5
21 976 Butterfield, Mckenzie F JR LEHI 19:43.4
22 1034 White, Alexa F JR SOSP 19:47.0
23 973 Monson, Aubrey F SR JHS 19:48.3
24 994 Hunt, Haley F JR PCHS 19:48.5
25 983 Watson, Alexis F SO LEHI 19:51.7
26 992 Greene, Liza F SO PCHS 19:54.2
27 1032 Siepert, Darby F FR SOSP 19:54.6
28 998 Townsend, Daisy F SO PCHS 19:54.6
29 957 Bronson, Rebecca F SR HRMN 19:54.8
30 963 Peterson, Marlee F SR HRMN 19:58.8
31 1035 White, Kate F FR SOSP 20:00.6
32 956 Bekmezian, Kennady F SR HRMN 20:01.2
33 995 Neville, Aspen F SR PCHS 20:01.4
34 1056 Robinson, Aubrie F SO WLAK 20:02.1
35 953 Arnell, Kaisa F FR GRV 20:03.3
36 1027 Owens, Emmie F FR SKYL 20:04.0
37 962 Nielsen, Meg F SO HRMN 20:04.5
38 999 Bartlome, Zoe F SR RIVT 20:07.5
39 959 Enger, Milee F SO HRMN 20:07.7
40 1008 Johansen, Kara F JR RIVT 20:08.5
41 1005 Ogden, Shambrea F JR RIVT 20:10.4
42 965 Coccimiglio, Danielle F JR HILL 20:10.7
43 906 Erickson, Olivia F SR ALTA 20:15.1
44 1053 Jex, Rebekah F SR WLAK 20:16.3
45 921 Falcon, Juila F JR CPRH 20:16.9

Varsity Girls

Steve Cuttitta
FRIDAY VARSITY GIRLS



46 919 Babcock, Autumn F JR CPRH 20:17.4
47 980 Kenison, Kaylee F JR LEHI 20:18.9
48 1013 Klingensmith, Sheridan F SR RSHS 20:22.5
49 923 Tanner, Katie F SO CPRH 20:25.0
50 1028 Timms, Izzy F SO SKYL 20:26.0
51 964 Stanley, Michelle F SR HRMN 20:28.6
52 1022 Stephens, Liza F SR SLMH 20:29.2
53 990 Breiholz, Claire F SR PCHS 20:29.9
54 905 Engstrom, Sarah F SR ALTA 20:31.6
55 1052 Case, Michaela F JR WLAK 20:32.2
56 1011 Hampton, Hannah F SR RSHS 20:34.2
57 944 Kennedy, Graycee F SO RED 20:34.5
58 946 Worley, Reghan F FR RED 20:36.4
59 910 Smith, Madeline F SR ALTA 20:38.6
60 1014 Clare, Meghann F JR SJHS 20:41.5
61 1054 Monroy, Monica F SR WLAK 20:42.1
62 1058 Shock, Sidney F SO WLAK 20:43.8
63 1007 Lang, Breeann F SR RIVT 20:44.6
64 1006 Rigby, Rachel F SR RIVT 20:45.4
65 904 Blood, Ashley F SR ALTA 20:45.9
66 920 Barker, Hailey F SR CPRH 20:48.5
67 971 Webster, Caitlin F FR HILL 20:50.1
68 961 Mckane, Hannah F SR HRMN 20:51.5
69 1042 Anderson, Laura F SR WEST 20:51.9
70 975 Bartholomew, Megan F JR LEHI 20:52.0
71 996 Oraskovich, Sydney F JR PCHS 20:53.7
72 974 Austin, Samantha F SR LEHI 20:56.2
73 1002 Glick, Kayzia F SR RIVT 20:56.9
74 997 Taylor, Chloe F FR PCHS 20:57.5
75 907 Jones, Julie F SR ALTA 21:01.0
76 1003 Haymore, Holly F SR RIVT 21:02.8
77 933 Jenkins, Raili F SO C.C. 21:03.2
78 1036 Young, Jaycee F SO SOSP 21:04.3
79 958 Cummings, Emma F SO HRMN 21:05.2
80 1033 Uskoski, Hope F FR SOSP 21:07.0
81 922 Farley, Kaitlin F SR CPRH 21:08.1
82 969 Otto, Gracie F JR HILL 21:09.4
83 955 Newcomb, Cassie F SO GRV 21:11.0
84 1001 Dutton, Brooklyn F SR RIVT 21:12.1
85 911 Ely, Allison F FR BING 21:15.8
86 1047 Morelli, Katherine F SR WEST 21:21.7
87 966 Diggins, Sara F JR HILL 21:22.0
88 1060 Yostrum, Rachel F SR WLAK 21:29.9
89 1050 Weglarz, Anya F FR WEST 21:33.0
90 1059 Westphal, Kelsie F JR WLAK 21:34.0
91 925 Mandujano, Natalie F SO CPRH 21:34.7
92 926 Furnell, Emily F SR CPRH 21:35.0



93 932 Hanks, Grace F JR C.C. 21:39.7
94 979 Holdsworth, Hannah F SO LEHI 21:42.3
95 987 Moore, Rylee F JR MURY 21:43.3
96 1044 Horne, Mia F FR WEST 21:45.2
97 978 Hodge, Bridgely F SR LEHI 21:46.6
98 1016 Critchfield, Julia F JR SLMH 21:49.1
99 918 Adams, Hannah F SR CPRH 21:51.0

100 968 Oliver, Isabella F JR HILL 21:52.2
101 942 Harvey, Micah F SO RED 21:53.9
102 1039 Nguyen, Vicky F SR TVW 21:55.5
103 1049 Schulte, Kate F SO WEST 21:57.4
104 967 Kofoed, Emma F FR HILL 21:58.6
105 1024 Dirks, Lauren F FR SKYL 21:59.5
106 908 Jones, Makayla F SO ALTA 22:01.0
107 1055 Morrison, Brittin F JR WLAK 22:01.2
108 1015 Conrad, Janessa F JR SLMH 22:02.2
109 1010 Dewey, Ashley F SR RSHS 22:02.6
110 936 Pickford, Ashley F SO C.C. 22:03.2
111 981 Phillips, Amelia F SR LEHI 22:05.0
112 929 Chernosky, Sophie F FR C.C. 22:07.5
113 914 Mangum, Madeline F SO BING 22:08.5
114 934 Madsen, Rachel F SR C.C. 22:09.0
115 927 Preece, Morganne F SO CPRH 22:09.1
116 1030 Froehlich, Kendra F SR SOSP 22:11.9
117 1040 Westover, Kaylee F SO TVW 22:13.2
118 1012 Hills, Izzy F JR RSHS 22:18.0
119 909 Murphy, Abby F FR ALTA 22:21.7
120 1051 Browning, Chloe F JR WLAK 22:21.9
121 986 Durrant, Sydney F SR MURY 22:24.0
122 950 Knowles, Jayelen F JR GCHS 22:27.8
123 1048 Quinn, Chloe F FR WEST 22:29.0
124 970 Timmerman, Emma F SO HILL 22:30.4
125 930 Densley, Maddie F JR C.C. 22:32.2
126 989 Reger, Megan F JR MURY 22:36.8
127 928 Boam, Melissa F SR C.C. 22:38.0
128 937 Smith, Abby F SO C.C. 22:38.8
129 931 Diener, Sara F SO C.C. 22:44.7
130 912 Gillett, Rachel F SR BING 22:44.9
131 949 Jackman, Auburn F FR GCHS 22:46.6
132 945 Walk, Alexis F SO RED 22:46.8
133 935 Maughan, Cheyanne F FR C.C. 22:48.9
134 1037 Bradley, Kenna F SO TVW 22:53.0
135 985 Bell, Natalia F JR MURY 22:58.8
136 952 Stripeika, Hannah F SO GCHS 22:58.8
137 984 Anderson, Jennie F SR MURY 23:07.5
138 913 Hays, Diana F JR BING 23:26.1
139 948 Hugentobler, Brooklin F SO GCHS 23:30.0



140 1017 Cromar, Rebecca F SO SLMH 23:35.7
141 1043 Graff, Wilhelmina F SO WEST 23:51.1
142 939 Berger, Rylee F JR RED 23:58.7
143 924 Burtenshaw, Claire F SR CPRH 24:06.1
144 947 Groesbeck, Ariahna F JR GCHS 25:21.8
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GIRLS VARSITY SATURDAY 
 
   

Team Overall Results 
 

 

Incomplete Teams 
 

   

Place Name Score 

1 Olympus HS(S) 37 

2 Wasatch High School 46 

3 Mountain View HS(S) 50 

4 Viewmont HS(S) 113 

5 Spanish Fork HS(S) 155 

6 Uintah HS(S) 162 

7 WEJO 173 
 

 

Name Finishers 
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Team Results 

Place Team Name  # of Finishers Team Score 

1 Olympus HS(S) 10 37 
 Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score 
 1 1 Olivia Hoj 00:18:22.063 1 

 2 4 Katie Duckworth 00:19:05.096 4 

 3 9 Cassie Johnsen 00:20:01.136 9 

 4 11 Caroline Pinnock 00:20:12.200 11 

 5 12 Lauren Carson 00:20:21.670 12 

 6 14 Paige Anderson 00:20:32.890 0 

 7 17 Sage Chatterton 00:20:47.310 0 

2 Wasatch High School 9 46 
 Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score 
 1 2 Abby West 00:18:38.260 2 

 2 3 Pearl Harvey 00:18:48.940 3 

 3 7 Amy Richardson 00:19:16.713 7 

 4 13 Mallerie Bocanegra 00:20:32.780 13 

 5 22 Christine Sheehan 00:20:51.960 21 

 6 40 Elizabeth Winn 00:22:51.440 0 

 7 42 Kylie Guymon 00:23:02.290 0 

3 Mountain View HS(S) 7 50 
 Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score 
 1 5 Allie Warner 00:19:12.996 5 

 2 6 Mimi Miyazawa 00:19:16.366 6 

 3 8 Elina Magistro 00:19:45.926 8 

 4 15 Kelsi Lindley 00:20:37.630 15 

 5 16 Alissa Feilding 00:20:37.840 16 

 6 18 Hailey Miller 00:20:48.506 0 

 7 20 Kaylee Adamson 00:20:51.646 0 

4 Viewmont HS(S) 8 113 
 Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score 
 1 10 Paige Wadley 00:20:09.060 10 

 2 25 Emily Mann 00:21:24.790 23 

 3 26 Jerilynn Egnew 00:21:25.736 24 

 4 28 H Skidmore 00:21:31.520 26 

 5 33 Kaycee Low 00:21:46.046 30 

 6 38 Kirsten Barker 00:22:17.360 0 

 7 39 Jessica Parker 00:22:28.940 0 

5 Spanish Fork HS(S) 7 155 
 Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score 
 1 29 Sarah Heaps 00:21:40.050 27 
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 2 31 Katie Phipps 00:21:40.843 28 

 3 32 Katie Mulloy 00:21:45.720 29 

 4 36 Samantha Crockett 00:21:55.280 33 

 5 41 Taya Hoover 00:22:59.723 38 

 6 44 Mariah Burnham 00:23:17.303 0 

 7 50 Taylor Bates 00:23:58.936 0 

6 Uintah HS(S) 7 162 
 Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score 
 1 21 Reagan Abplanalp 00:20:51.730 20 

 2 27 Jacia Abplanalp 00:21:26.406 25 

 3 34 Kyrie Merrell 00:21:52.093 31 

 4 43 Emily Kitzmiller 00:23:13.166 40 

 5 52 Anna Thomas 00:27:28.920 46 

 6 53 Brooke Barnett 00:28:24.076 0 

 7 54 Alyssa Rust 00:28:24.873 0 

7 WEJO 6 173 
 Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score 
 1 24 Arianna Valerio 00:21:22.283 22 

 2 35 Jennifer Farfan 00:21:52.236 32 

 3 37 Lauren Brown 00:21:57.006 34 

 4 46 Olivia Horrocks 00:23:20.273 42 

 5 47 Gracie Young 00:23:29.340 43 

 6 48 Stephanie Chilado 00:23:44.740 0 
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Individual Overall Results 

Overall Score Name Class Time Team 

1 1 Olivia Hoj SR 00:18:22.063 Olympus HS(S) 

2 2 Abby West SO 00:18:38.260 Wasatch High School 

3 3 Pearl Harvey FR 00:18:48.940 Wasatch High School 

4 4 Katie Duckworth SO 00:19:05.096 Olympus HS(S) 

5 5 Allie Warner SO 00:19:12.996 Mountain View HS(S) 

6 6 Mimi Miyazawa FR 00:19:16.366 Mountain View HS(S) 

7 7 Amy Richardson SO 00:19:16.713 Wasatch High School 

8 8 Elina Magistro JR 00:19:45.926 Mountain View HS(S) 

9 9 Cassie Johnsen SO 00:20:01.136 Olympus HS(S) 

10 10 Paige Wadley SO 00:20:09.060 Viewmont HS(S) 

11 11 Caroline Pinnock JR 00:20:12.200 Olympus HS(S) 

12 12 Lauren Carson FR 00:20:21.670 Olympus HS(S) 

13 13 Mallerie Bocanegra SR 00:20:32.780 Wasatch High School 

14 14 Paige Anderson SR 00:20:32.890 Olympus HS(S) 

15 15 Kelsi Lindley FR 00:20:37.630 Mountain View HS(S) 

16 16 Alissa Feilding SO 00:20:37.840 Mountain View HS(S) 

17 17 Sage Chatterton SO 00:20:47.310 Olympus HS(S) 

18 18 Hailey Miller SO 00:20:48.506 Mountain View HS(S) 

19 0 Courtney Kirk SR 00:20:50.313 Olympus HS(S) 

20 19 Kaylee Adamson JR 00:20:51.646 Mountain View HS(S) 

21 20 Reagan Abplanalp SO 00:20:51.730 Uintah HS(S) 

22 21 Christine Sheehan JR 00:20:51.960 Wasatch High School 

23 0 Eden Rasmussen SO 00:20:52.333 Olympus HS(S) 

24 22 Arianna Valerio FR 00:21:22.283 WEJO 

25 23 Emily Mann FR 00:21:24.790 Viewmont HS(S) 

26 24 Jerilynn Egnew FR 00:21:25.736 Viewmont HS(S) 

27 25 Jacia Abplanalp JR 00:21:26.406 Uintah HS(S) 

28 26 H Skidmore FR 00:21:31.520 Viewmont HS(S) 

29 27 Sarah Heaps SO 00:21:40.050 Spanish Fork HS(S) 

30 0 Sarah Newton SR 00:21:40.450 Olympus HS(S) 

31 28 Katie Phipps JR 00:21:40.843 Spanish Fork HS(S) 

32 29 Katie Mulloy SO 00:21:45.720 Spanish Fork HS(S) 

33 30 Kaycee Low SR 00:21:46.046 Viewmont HS(S) 

34 31 Kyrie Merrell SO 00:21:52.093 Uintah HS(S) 
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35 32 Jennifer Farfan SO 00:21:52.236 WEJO 

36 33 Samantha Crockett JR 00:21:55.280 Spanish Fork HS(S) 

37 34 Lauren Brown SO 00:21:57.006 WEJO 

38 35 Kirsten Barker SR 00:22:17.360 Viewmont HS(S) 

39 36 Jessica Parker SR 00:22:28.940 Viewmont HS(S) 

40 37 Elizabeth Winn SR 00:22:51.440 Wasatch High School 

41 38 Taya Hoover JR 00:22:59.723 Spanish Fork HS(S) 

42 39 Kylie Guymon JR 00:23:02.290 Wasatch High School 

43 40 Emily Kitzmiller SR 00:23:13.166 Uintah HS(S) 

44 41 Mariah Burnham JR 00:23:17.303 Spanish Fork HS(S) 

45 0 Jessica Egnew SR 00:23:18.700 Viewmont HS(S) 

46 42 Olivia Horrocks SO 00:23:20.273 WEJO 

47 43 Gracie Young FR 00:23:29.340 WEJO 

48 44 Stephanie Chilado SO 00:23:44.740 WEJO 

49 0 Hannah Swenson SO 00:23:57.350 Wasatch High School 

50 45 Taylor Bates SO 00:23:58.936 Spanish Fork HS(S) 

51 0 Morgan Jones SR 00:24:13.583 Wasatch High School 

52 46 Anna Thomas SR 00:27:28.920 Uintah HS(S) 

53 47 Brooke Barnett SR 00:28:24.076 Uintah HS(S) 

54 48 Alyssa Rust SR 00:28:24.873 Uintah HS(S) 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
BOYS VARSITY SATURDAY 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  

Team Overall Results 
 

 

Incomplete Teams 
 

   

Place Name Score 

1 Olympus HS(S) 42 

 

Name Finishers 

Summit Academy HS(S) 1 
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2 American Fork HS(S) 76 

3 Viewmont HS(S) 91 

4 Uintah HS(S) 117 

5 Mountain View HS(S) 130 

6 Wasatch High School 147 

7 Spanish Fork HS(S) 155 

8 Providence Hall High School(S) 208 

9 WEJO 238 

10 Roy HS(F) 296 
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Team Results 

Place Team Name  # of Finishers Team Score 

1 Olympus HS(S) 9 42 
 Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score 
 1 2 Max Spence 00:15:21.580 2 

 2 7 Nate Osterstock 00:15:41.860 7 

 3 9 Thomas Odell 00:15:58.453 9 

 4 11 Zack Degraw 00:16:06.250 11 

 5 13 Jima Rout 00:16:11.483 13 

 6 15 Joseph Peterson 00:16:18.476 0 

 7 26 Jacob Kuhn 00:17:00.146 0 

2 American Fork HS(S) 7 76 
 Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score 
 1 10 Cole Phillippi 00:16:01.516 10 

 2 14 Jason Manning 00:16:15.770 14 

 3 16 Parker Barnes 00:16:24.980 16 

 4 17 Ben Carson 00:16:28.523 17 

 5 19 Tony Jeffs 00:16:38.693 19 

 6 20 Carson Clinger 00:16:41.303 0 

 7 24 Dalton Brems 00:16:51.820 0 

3 Viewmont HS(S) 8 91 
 Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score 
 1 1 Dallin Leatham 00:15:11.916 1 

 2 3 Joshua Leatham 00:15:29.126 3 

 3 8 Andrew Rasmussen 00:15:45.206 8 

 4 40 Weston Huber 00:17:31.030 37 

 5 45 Tate Pace 00:17:48.440 42 

 6 50 Ryan Winger 00:18:05.213 0 

 7 53 Kyle Brenchley 00:18:13.833 0 

4 Uintah HS(S) 7 117 
 Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score 
 1 12 Christian Graham 00:16:09.993 12 

 2 18 Kedric Palmer 00:16:28.870 18 

 3 22 Aaron Dockins 00:16:46.366 22 

 4 34 Andrew Bestenlehner 00:17:15.313 31 

 5 37 Jordan Searle 00:17:27.956 34 

 6 38 Austin Valentine 00:17:29.273 0 

 7 63 Talon Mortenson 00:18:37.740 0 

5 Mountain View HS(S) 6 130 
 Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score 
 1 4 Jake Machuca 00:15:30.226 4 
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 2 5 Payton Riggs 00:15:37.076 5 

 3 32 Evan Santo 00:17:09.996 30 

 4 42 Jarron Nielsen 00:17:36.966 39 

 5 57 Jacob Cheever 00:18:18.700 52 

 6 60 Mike Horne 00:18:27.083 0 

6 Wasatch High School 10 147 
 Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score 
 1 21 Eric Cooper 00:16:45.566 21 

 2 29 Spencer Brosnahan 00:17:01.833 27 

 3 31 Matthias Dunn 00:17:09.350 29 

 4 35 Jacob Ellis 00:17:15.796 32 

 5 41 Mason Heimburger 00:17:35.820 38 

 6 46 Alan Nichols 00:17:49.833 0 

 7 54 Connor Baird 00:18:16.106 0 

7 Spanish Fork HS(S) 7 155 
 Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score 
 1 6 Heston Andersen 00:15:39.146 6 

 2 30 Fletcher Stanworth 00:17:05.556 28 

 3 36 Wyatt Evans 00:17:27.490 33 

 4 43 Niklas Poulsen 00:17:37.543 40 

 5 51 Tanner Olsen 00:18:05.686 48 

 6 52 Heston Warr 00:18:10.830 0 

 7 61 Mason Olson 00:18:31.106 0 

8 Providence Hall High School(S) 9 208 
 Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score 
 1 25 Nolan Beck 00:16:52.750 24 

 2 39 Dallin Mortensen 00:17:29.680 36 

 3 44 Harrison Redford 00:17:39.206 41 

 4 58 Dallin Mcdougal 00:18:20.083 53 

 5 59 Kyler Miller 00:18:22.783 54 

 6 64 Hayden Phelps 00:18:41.790 0 

 7 73 Spencer Clayton 00:20:00.516 0 

9 WEJO 7 238 
 Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score 
 1 28 Alex Valerio 00:17:01.293 26 

 2 47 Jason Scott 00:17:55.923 44 

 3 48 Easton Sadler 00:17:58.256 45 

 4 67 Chito Rafael Bastidas 00:18:51.583 61 

 5 69 Kevin Syphus 00:18:55.806 62 

 6 70 Benjamin Webb 00:19:03.563 0 

 7 72 Dayton Underwood 00:19:46.876 0 
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10 Roy HS(F) 5 296 
 Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score 
 1 49 Tyler Rich 00:17:59.206 46 

 2 65 Noland Jensen 00:18:46.040 59 

 3 66 Jon Holverson 00:18:51.033 60 

 4 71 Kobe Bowen 00:19:06.473 64 

 5 74 Conner Jones 00:20:11.333 67 
 



2015 Park City Invitational Girls Varsity 
 
 

 

    

AgeeRaceTiming.com 
 

Printed:210/3/201522:47:002PM 
 

 

Page:2102of225 
 

    

 

 

Individual Overall Results 

Overall Score Name Class Time Team 

1 1 Dallin Leatham SR 00:15:11.916 Viewmont HS(S) 

2 2 Max Spence JR 00:15:21.580 Olympus HS(S) 

3 3 Joshua Leatham SO 00:15:29.126 Viewmont HS(S) 

4 4 Jake Machuca JR 00:15:30.226 Mountain View HS(S) 

5 5 Payton Riggs SR 00:15:37.076 Mountain View HS(S) 

6 6 Heston Andersen JR 00:15:39.146 Spanish Fork HS(S) 

7 7 Nate Osterstock JR 00:15:41.860 Olympus HS(S) 

8 8 Andrew Rasmussen SR 00:15:45.206 Viewmont HS(S) 

9 9 Thomas Odell SR 00:15:58.453 Olympus HS(S) 

10 10 Cole Phillippi SO 00:16:01.516 American Fork HS(S) 

11 11 Zack Degraw JR 00:16:06.250 Olympus HS(S) 

12 12 Christian Graham SR 00:16:09.993 Uintah HS(S) 

13 13 Jima Rout SO 00:16:11.483 Olympus HS(S) 

14 14 Jason Manning SR 00:16:15.770 American Fork HS(S) 

15 15 Joseph Peterson SR 00:16:18.476 Olympus HS(S) 

16 16 Parker Barnes SR 00:16:24.980 American Fork HS(S) 

17 17 Ben Carson JR 00:16:28.523 American Fork HS(S) 

18 18 Kedric Palmer SO 00:16:28.870 Uintah HS(S) 

19 19 Tony Jeffs SR 00:16:38.693 American Fork HS(S) 

20 20 Carson Clinger FR 00:16:41.303 American Fork HS(S) 

21 21 Eric Cooper JR 00:16:45.566 Wasatch High School 

22 22 Aaron Dockins SR 00:16:46.366 Uintah HS(S) 

23 0 D.J. Matthews SO 00:16:47.040 Summit Academy HS(S) 

24 23 Dalton Brems FR 00:16:51.820 American Fork HS(S) 

25 24 Nolan Beck FR 00:16:52.750 Providence Hall High School(S) 

26 25 Jacob Kuhn SO 00:17:00.146 Olympus HS(S) 

27 0 Jacob Rowley JR 00:17:00.553 Olympus HS(S) 

28 26 Alex Valerio SR 00:17:01.293 WEJO 

29 27 Spencer Brosnahan JR 00:17:01.833 Wasatch High School 

30 28 Fletcher Stanworth SR 00:17:05.556 Spanish Fork HS(S) 

31 29 Matthias Dunn FR 00:17:09.350 Wasatch High School 

32 30 Evan Santo SR 00:17:09.996 Mountain View HS(S) 

33 0 Steinar Jordan SR 00:17:11.146 Olympus HS(S) 

34 31 Andrew Bestenlehner JR 00:17:15.313 Uintah HS(S) 
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35 32 Jacob Ellis SO 00:17:15.796 Wasatch High School 

36 33 Wyatt Evans FR 00:17:27.490 Spanish Fork HS(S) 

37 34 Jordan Searle SR 00:17:27.956 Uintah HS(S) 

38 35 Austin Valentine SR 00:17:29.273 Uintah HS(S) 

39 36 Dallin Mortensen SR 00:17:29.680 Providence Hall High School(S) 

40 37 Weston Huber SR 00:17:31.030 Viewmont HS(S) 

41 38 Mason Heimburger FR 00:17:35.820 Wasatch High School 

42 39 Jarron Nielsen SO 00:17:36.966 Mountain View HS(S) 

43 40 Niklas Poulsen JR 00:17:37.543 Spanish Fork HS(S) 

44 41 Harrison Redford SO 00:17:39.206 Providence Hall High School(S) 

45 42 Tate Pace JR 00:17:48.440 Viewmont HS(S) 

46 43 Alan Nichols JR 00:17:49.833 Wasatch High School 

47 44 Jason Scott JR 00:17:55.923 WEJO 

48 45 Easton Sadler SR 00:17:58.256 WEJO 

49 46 Tyler Rich SO 00:17:59.206 Roy HS(F) 

50 47 Ryan Winger SR 00:18:05.213 Viewmont HS(S) 

51 48 Tanner Olsen FR 00:18:05.686 Spanish Fork HS(S) 

52 49 Heston Warr JR 00:18:10.830 Spanish Fork HS(S) 

53 50 Kyle Brenchley JR 00:18:13.833 Viewmont HS(S) 

54 51 Connor Baird SO 00:18:16.106 Wasatch High School 

55 0 Andrei Hinckley SO 00:18:17.620 Wasatch High School 

56 0 Will Horner SR 00:18:18.076 Wasatch High School 

57 52 Jacob Cheever JR 00:18:18.700 Mountain View HS(S) 

58 53 Dallin Mcdougal FR 00:18:20.083 Providence Hall High School(S) 

59 54 Kyler Miller FR 00:18:22.783 Providence Hall High School(S) 

60 55 Mike Horne JR 00:18:27.083 Mountain View HS(S) 

61 56 Mason Olson SO 00:18:31.106 Spanish Fork HS(S) 

62 0 Matthew Thornblad JR 00:18:31.953 Viewmont HS(S) 

63 57 Talon Mortenson SO 00:18:37.740 Uintah HS(S) 

64 58 Hayden Phelps SR 00:18:41.790 Providence Hall High School(S) 

65 59 Noland Jensen JR 00:18:46.040 Roy HS(F) 

66 60 Jon Holverson SO 00:18:51.033 Roy HS(F) 

67 61 Chito Rafael Bastidas JR 00:18:51.583 WEJO 

68 0 Taggart Williams JR 00:18:53.236 Wasatch High School 

69 62 Kevin Syphus JR 00:18:55.806 WEJO 

70 63 Benjamin Webb SO 00:19:03.563 WEJO 

71 64 Kobe Bowen SO 00:19:06.473 Roy HS(F) 
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72 65 Dayton Underwood SO 00:19:46.876 WEJO 

73 66 Spencer Clayton SO 00:20:00.516 Providence Hall High School(S) 

74 67 Conner Jones SO 00:20:11.333 Roy HS(F) 

75 0 Chris Santin JR 00:20:12.486 Providence Hall High School(S) 

76 0 Nephi Seo JR 00:20:21.286 Providence Hall High School(S) 
 
 

 
 
GIRLS Jr VARSITY SATURDAY 
 
   

Team Overall Results 
 

 

Incomplete Teams 
 

   

Place Name Score 

1 Olympus HS(S) 29 

2 Park City HS 62 

3 Mountain View HS(S) 78 

4 Viewmont HS(S) 105 

5 Providence Hall High School(S) 110 

6 Uintah HS(S) 176 

7 Spanish Fork HS(S) 191 

8 WEJO 197 
 

 

Name Finishers 

Wasatch High School 1 

Summit Academy HS(S) 1 

Manila HS(S) 1 

Roy HS(F) 2 

South Summit HS(S) 4 
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Team Results 

Place Team Name  # of Finishers Team Score 

1 Olympus HS(S) 15 29 
 Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score 
 1 1 Natalie Howell 00:21:08.453 1 

 2 2 Lizzy Hale 00:21:11.590 2 

 3 6 Sammy Sheets 00:22:20.440 5 

 4 9 Emma Christensen 00:22:32.403 8 

 5 14 Kate Jones 00:23:10.020 13 

 6 17 Victoria Schmidt 00:23:25.796 0 

 7 22 Ruth Sorenson 00:23:35.266 0 

2 Park City HS 15 62 
 Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score 
 1 7 Julia Case 00:22:24.973 6 

 2 11 Breanna Baumann 00:22:35.663 10 

 3 13 Isabelle Fernandez 00:23:05.276 12 

 4 19 River Hancey 00:23:27.766 16 

 5 21 Savannah Nadler 00:23:34.770 18 

 6 23 Lane Lockwood 00:23:37.256 0 

 7 42 Haley Maki 00:25:13.236 0 

3 Mountain View HS(S) 8 78 
 Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score 
 1 3 Samantha Eddy 00:21:55.823 3 

 2 10 Hailey Johnson 00:22:34.410 9 

 3 15 Jacelin Clayton 00:23:18.016 14 

 4 28 Aranxha Sanchez 00:24:20.393 24 

 5 34 Mabel Wheeler 00:24:31.310 28 

 6 47 Emma Freestone 00:25:24.180 0 

 7 50 Annika Ohran 00:25:35.363 0 

4 Viewmont HS(S) 9 105 
 Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score 
 1 8 Kamryn Burnside 00:22:28.060 7 

 2 24 Elizabeth Jorgensen 00:23:41.616 21 

 3 25 Emily Bird 00:23:45.156 22 

 4 27 Anna Wright 00:24:08.476 23 

 5 38 Rebecca Adams 00:24:45.510 32 

 6 45 Lily Johnson 00:25:19.590 0 

 7 51 Olyvia Wariner 00:25:43.520 0 

5 Providence Hall High School(S) 5 110 
 Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score 
 1 4 Anna Carter 00:22:08.403 4 
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 2 12 Tayla Chiang 00:22:44.763 11 

 3 31 Brinleigh Cahoon 00:24:24.650 26 

 4 35 Bailey Sorensen 00:24:33.743 29 

 5 53 Juan Azuma 00:25:53.130 40 

6 Uintah HS(S) 5 176 
 Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score 
 1 20 Kinsley Kearl 00:23:31.726 17 

 2 36 Bianey Gorostieta 00:24:36.906 30 

 3 52 Twila Jackson 00:25:47.996 39 

 4 54 Heidi Daniel 00:26:16.413 41 

 5 74 Kyla Johnson 00:28:35.656 49 

7 Spanish Fork HS(S) 8 191 
 Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score 
 1 29 Amanda Olsen 00:24:21.423 25 

 2 43 Sadie Stewart 00:25:14.433 34 

 3 58 Angela Cook 00:26:39.536 43 

 4 61 Morgan Wood 00:26:53.340 44 

 5 63 Melody Wooten 00:27:07.790 45 

 6 64 Shelby Shepherd 00:27:08.576 0 

 7 73 Madelyn Beehler 00:28:35.556 0 

8 WEJO 5 197 
 Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score 
 1 33 Kira Thompson 00:24:28.990 27 

 2 37 Lauryn Meyers 00:24:45.110 31 

 3 57 Sierra Marty 00:26:37.050 42 

 4 70 Ashlyn Demke 00:28:23.273 47 

 5 79 Sierra Coombs 00:32:20.773 50 
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Individual Overall Results 

Overall Score Name Class Time Team 

1 1 Natalie Howell JR 00:21:08.453 Olympus HS(S) 

2 2 Lizzy Hale SO 00:21:11.590 Olympus HS(S) 

3 3 Samantha Eddy SO 00:21:55.823 Mountain View HS(S) 

4 4 Anna Carter FR 00:22:08.403 Providence Hall High School(S) 

5 0 Emmy Heywood FR 00:22:15.106 South Summit HS(S) 

6 5 Sammy Sheets JR 00:22:20.440 Olympus HS(S) 

7 6 Julia Case JR 00:22:24.973 Park City HS 

8 7 Kamryn Burnside SO 00:22:28.060 Viewmont HS(S) 

9 8 Emma Christensen JR 00:22:32.403 Olympus HS(S) 

10 9 Hailey Johnson SO 00:22:34.410 Mountain View HS(S) 

11 10 Breanna Baumann SO 00:22:35.663 Park City HS 

12 11 Tayla Chiang FR 00:22:44.763 Providence Hall High School(S) 

13 12 Isabelle Fernandez SO 00:23:05.276 Park City HS 

14 13 Kate Jones JR 00:23:10.020 Olympus HS(S) 

15 14 Jacelin Clayton FR 00:23:18.016 Mountain View HS(S) 

16 0 Morgan Mischo SO 00:23:23.030 Wasatch High School 

17 15 Victoria Schmidt SR 00:23:25.796 Olympus HS(S) 

18 0 Abby Laswell JR 00:23:26.596 South Summit HS(S) 

19 16 River Hancey FR 00:23:27.766 Park City HS 

20 17 Kinsley Kearl SO 00:23:31.726 Uintah HS(S) 

21 18 Savannah Nadler FR 00:23:34.770 Park City HS 

22 19 Ruth Sorenson SR 00:23:35.266 Olympus HS(S) 

23 20 Lane Lockwood JR 00:23:37.256 Park City HS 

24 21 Elizabeth Jorgensen SO 00:23:41.616 Viewmont HS(S) 

25 22 Emily Bird SO 00:23:45.156 Viewmont HS(S) 

26 0 Victoria Graff SR 00:23:49.680 Olympus HS(S) 

27 23 Anna Wright SR 00:24:08.476 Viewmont HS(S) 

28 24 Aranxha Sanchez JR 00:24:20.393 Mountain View HS(S) 

29 25 Amanda Olsen JR 00:24:21.423 Spanish Fork HS(S) 

30 0 Annie Heywood SR 00:24:21.480 South Summit HS(S) 

31 26 Brinleigh Cahoon FR 00:24:24.650 Providence Hall High School(S) 

32 0 Amanda Bywater SO 00:24:25.843 Olympus HS(S) 

33 27 Kira Thompson SR 00:24:28.990 WEJO 

34 28 Mabel Wheeler SO 00:24:31.310 Mountain View HS(S) 
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35 29 Bailey Sorensen FR 00:24:33.743 Providence Hall High School(S) 

36 30 Bianey Gorostieta SO 00:24:36.906 Uintah HS(S) 

37 31 Lauryn Meyers FR 00:24:45.110 WEJO 

38 32 Rebecca Adams SR 00:24:45.510 Viewmont HS(S) 

39 0 Brooke Anderson FR 00:24:49.540 Olympus HS(S) 

40 0 Kathyrn Jones JR 00:24:49.706 Roy HS(F) 

41 0 Sophie Denny FR 00:25:04.820 Summit Academy HS(S) 

42 33 Haley Maki FR 00:25:13.236 Park City HS 

43 34 Sadie Stewart SO 00:25:14.433 Spanish Fork HS(S) 

44 0 Vanessa Bentley JR 00:25:15.193 Olympus HS(S) 

45 35 Lily Johnson JR 00:25:19.590 Viewmont HS(S) 

46 0 Alana Buckman FR 00:25:20.360 Park City HS 

47 36 Emma Freestone JR 00:25:24.180 Mountain View HS(S) 

48 0 Meagan Northcutt FR 00:25:30.720 Manila HS(S) 

49 0 Abby Hollberg SR 00:25:33.816 Olympus HS(S) 

50 37 Annika Ohran JR 00:25:35.363 Mountain View HS(S) 

51 38 Olyvia Wariner SO 00:25:43.520 Viewmont HS(S) 

52 39 Twila Jackson FR 00:25:47.996 Uintah HS(S) 

53 40 Juan Azuma JR 00:25:53.130 Providence Hall High School(S) 

54 41 Heidi Daniel SO 00:26:16.413 Uintah HS(S) 

55 0 Sae Matsuo SR 00:26:20.223 Roy HS(F) 

56 0 Kelsey Nay SO 00:26:21.136 Viewmont HS(S) 

57 42 Sierra Marty SO 00:26:37.050 WEJO 

58 43 Angela Cook SO 00:26:39.536 Spanish Fork HS(S) 

59 0 Aysia Stewart FR 00:26:41.856 Park City HS 

60 0 Kirsten Keblish FR 00:26:42.056 Park City HS 

61 44 Morgan Wood FR 00:26:53.340 Spanish Fork HS(S) 

62 0 Claire Booth SO 00:26:53.460 Park City HS 

63 45 Melody Wooten FR 00:27:07.790 Spanish Fork HS(S) 

64 46 Shelby Shepherd SO 00:27:08.576 Spanish Fork HS(S) 

65 0 Chrissy Douglas SR 00:27:12.143 Olympus HS(S) 

66 0 Kaitlyn Numbers JR 00:27:13.310 Viewmont HS(S) 

67 0 Sam Eichner FR 00:27:32.646 Park City HS 

68 0 Lauren Haynes SR 00:27:43.310 Park City HS 

69 0 Maddie Shea FR 00:28:12.163 Park City HS 

70 47 Ashlyn Demke SO 00:28:23.273 WEJO 

71 0 Lexi Carson SR 00:28:26.090 Olympus HS(S) 



2015 Park City Invitational Girls Varsity 
 
 

 

    

AgeeRaceTiming.com 
 

Printed:210/3/201522:47:002PM 
 

 

Page:2172of225 
 

    

 

72 0 Abby Paine SR 00:28:27.463 Olympus HS(S) 

73 48 Madelyn Beehler JR 00:28:35.556 Spanish Fork HS(S) 

74 49 Kyla Johnson FR 00:28:35.656 Uintah HS(S) 

75 0 Kiara Olsen SO 00:29:07.173 Spanish Fork HS(S) 

76 0 Juliana Klug FR 00:30:07.126 Park City HS 

77 0 Jillian Tillett FR 00:30:14.040 South Summit HS(S) 

78 0 Louise Wall FR 00:32:16.560 Mountain View HS(S) 

79 50 Sierra Coombs SR 00:32:20.773 WEJO 
 
 

 
 
 
BOYS Jr VARSITY SATURDAY 
 
   

Team Overall Results 
 

 

Incomplete Teams 
 

   

Place Name Score 

1 American Fork HS(S) 37 

2 Olympus HS(S) 71 

3 Wasatch High School 110 

4 Viewmont HS(S) 117 

5 DELT 130 

6 Park City HS 188 

7 Mountain View HS(S) 195 

8 WEJO 221 

9 Uintah HS(S) 258 

10 Spanish Fork HS(S) 262 

11 South Summit HS(S) 287 

12 Manila HS(S) 294 

13 Providence Hall High School(S) 345 

14 Summit Academy HS(S) 380 
 

 

Name Finishers 

Roy HS(F) 2 
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Team Results 

Place Team Name  # of Finishers Team Score 

1 American Fork HS(S) 15 37 
 Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score 
 1 2 Talon Garrick 00:17:45.270 2 

 2 7 Casey Chamberlain 00:17:58.653 7 

 3 8 Andy Snell 00:17:59.053 8 

 4 9 Alex Garces 00:18:05.686 9 

 5 11 Collin Nielsen 00:18:15.153 11 

 6 12 Robert Richards 00:18:19.183 0 

 7 15 Aidan Nielsen 00:18:36.000 0 

2 Olympus HS(S) 15 71 
 Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score 
 1 3 Paul Babcock 00:17:54.156 3 

 2 5 Hector Cedillo 00:17:57.060 5 

 3 20 Bryce Lundstrom 00:18:55.776 18 

 4 22 Sunny Siu 00:18:56.593 20 

 5 28 Alex Johnson 00:19:06.733 25 

 6 42 Will Pace 00:19:27.273 0 

 7 49 Will Roe 00:19:35.223 0 

3 Wasatch High School 25 110 
 Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score 
 1 10 Jake Bensen 00:18:08.523 10 

 2 13 Garrett Ritchie 00:18:27.863 13 

 3 29 Jacob Hall 00:19:07.393 26 

 4 30 Konrad Willey 00:19:09.763 27 

 5 38 Eric Patterson 00:19:21.206 34 

 6 51 Braden Patterson 00:19:41.076 0 

 7 54 Ben Mccullough 00:19:47.290 0 

4 Viewmont HS(S) 17 117 
 Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score 
 1 19 Nathan Christensen 00:18:44.873 17 

 2 21 Sam Erickson 00:18:55.920 19 

 3 23 Tyson Lindquist 00:18:58.483 21 

 4 24 Colton Hadley 00:19:01.376 22 

 5 44 Jaxon Singley 00:19:29.896 38 

 6 48 Devin Johnson 00:19:33.860 0 

 7 60 Jason Larson 00:19:58.763 0 

5 DELT 7 130 
 Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score 
 1 4 Copeland Anderson 00:17:54.226 4 
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 2 6 Aldiar Moran 00:17:57.996 6 

 3 27 Preston Carter 00:19:05.733 24 

 4 52 Josh Turner 00:19:41.383 46 

 5 58 Tate Smith 00:19:54.766 50 

 6 75 Brady Tolbert 00:20:13.920 0 

 7 78 Ezra Anderson 00:20:24.646 0 

6 Park City HS 14 188 
 Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score 
 1 1 Nate Hall 00:17:30.486 1 

 2 34 Jack Mcmullin 00:19:12.930 30 

 3 36 Tate Hoefler 00:19:14.900 32 

 4 67 Pierce Wratten 00:20:02.316 56 

 5 94 Quinn Holland 00:20:55.660 69 

 6 98 Matt Gustafson 00:21:16.166 0 

 7 129 Jacob Pelegrin 00:23:14.700 0 

7 Mountain View HS(S) 9 195 
 Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score 
 1 18 Austin Nielsen 00:18:41.803 16 

 2 39 Liam Elliot 00:19:25.563 35 

 3 46 Haden Leavitt 00:19:30.696 40 

 4 59 Erik Romero 00:19:55.983 51 

 5 61 Alejandro Barajas 00:19:58.913 53 

 6 62 Caleb Norton 00:19:58.913 0 

 7 131 James Mangum 00:23:20.600 0 

8 WEJO 9 221 
 Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score 
 1 32 Ryan Jurges 00:19:11.743 29 

 2 35 Taylor Christianson 00:19:14.500 31 

 3 47 Jeff Egbert 00:19:32.290 41 

 4 53 Heber Reynolds 00:19:42.156 47 

 5 107 Dayton Underwood 00:21:45.173 73 

 6 115 Kaiden Snow 00:22:06.780 0 

 7 123 Joey Harward 00:22:52.520 0 

9 Uintah HS(S) 8 258 
 Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score 
 1 43 Benjamin Helco 00:19:28.750 37 

 2 50 Stockton Palmer 00:19:35.460 44 

 3 56 Marcus Allan 00:19:51.226 49 

 4 72 David Hyde 00:20:11.810 58 

 5 95 Caleb Bender 00:20:59.966 70 

 6 120 Daniel Hardin 00:22:48.173 0 
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 7 126 Mitch Larsen 00:23:08.643 0 

10 Spanish Fork HS(S) 9 262 
 Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score 
 1 31 Todd Flake 00:19:10.163 28 

 2 37 Jordon Scott 00:19:16.093 33 

 3 66 Matt Ramirez 00:20:00.903 55 

 4 88 Jayden Tagg 00:20:43.200 67 

 5 116 Spencer Cable 00:22:26.456 79 

 6 133 Benjamin Chidester 00:23:28.896 0 

 7 137 Jaxon Barton 00:23:57.340 0 

11 South Summit HS(S) 7 287 
 Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score 
 1 26 Braxton Booth 00:19:04.046 23 

 2 68 Alex Peterson 00:20:03.356 57 

 3 73 Caleb Sargent 00:20:12.373 59 

 4 104 Jackson Dean 00:21:38.526 72 

 5 113 Julio Campos 00:22:05.126 76 

 6 121 Koven Card 00:22:49.893 0 

 7 141 Keaton Crandall 00:24:27.773 0 

12 Manila HS(S) 5 294 
 Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score 
 1 14 Benjamin Northcott 00:18:33.786 14 

 2 74 Makade Reed 00:20:13.373 60 

 3 79 Ethan Clegg 00:20:26.150 63 

 4 81 Jonah Gonder 00:20:29.373 64 

 5 144 Charles Collett 00:25:09.163 93 

13 Providence Hall High School(S) 6 345 
 Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score 
 1 45 Caden Peterson 00:19:30.296 39 

 2 82 Hunter Smart 00:20:30.366 65 

 3 111 Liam Cabarcas 00:21:59.620 75 

 4 114 William Keel 00:22:05.383 77 

 5 135 Everett Power 00:23:35.226 89 

 6 143 Thomas Packham 00:25:00.890 0 

14 Summit Academy HS(S) 5 380 
 Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score 
 1 85 Markus Tolman 00:20:40.576 66 

 2 89 Brooks Andreson 00:20:43.256 68 

 3 110 Hunter Hamblin 00:21:57.230 74 

 4 127 Aidan Woolcott 00:23:08.846 84 

 5 134 Danny Stoudt 00:23:33.653 88 
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Individual Overall Results 

Overall Score Name Class Time Team 

1 1 Nate Hall SO 00:17:30.486 Park City HS 

2 2 Talon Garrick SR 00:17:45.270 American Fork HS(S) 

3 3 Paul Babcock JR 00:17:54.156 Olympus HS(S) 

4 4 Copeland Anderson SR 00:17:54.226 DELT 

5 5 Hector Cedillo FR 00:17:57.060 Olympus HS(S) 

6 6 Aldiar Moran SR 00:17:57.996 DELT 

7 7 Casey Chamberlain SO 00:17:58.653 American Fork HS(S) 

8 8 Andy Snell SR 00:17:59.053 American Fork HS(S) 

9 9 Alex Garces SO 00:18:05.686 American Fork HS(S) 

10 10 Jake Bensen JR 00:18:08.523 Wasatch High School 

11 11 Collin Nielsen SR 00:18:15.153 American Fork HS(S) 

12 12 Robert Richards SO 00:18:19.183 American Fork HS(S) 

13 13 Garrett Ritchie JR 00:18:27.863 Wasatch High School 

14 14 Benjamin Northcott SO 00:18:33.786 Manila HS(S) 

15 15 Aidan Nielsen FR 00:18:36.000 American Fork HS(S) 

16 0 Andrew Jolley FR 00:18:40.490 American Fork HS(S) 

17 0 Justin Herzog FR 00:18:41.286 American Fork HS(S) 

18 16 Austin Nielsen JR 00:18:41.803 Mountain View HS(S) 

19 17 Nathan Christensen SR 00:18:44.873 Viewmont HS(S) 

20 18 Bryce Lundstrom FR 00:18:55.776 Olympus HS(S) 

21 19 Sam Erickson SO 00:18:55.920 Viewmont HS(S) 

22 20 Sunny Siu SR 00:18:56.593 Olympus HS(S) 

23 21 Tyson Lindquist JR 00:18:58.483 Viewmont HS(S) 

24 22 Colton Hadley SR 00:19:01.376 Viewmont HS(S) 

25 0 Samuel Williams JR 00:19:02.243 American Fork HS(S) 

26 23 Braxton Booth SO 00:19:04.046 South Summit HS(S) 

27 24 Preston Carter SR 00:19:05.733 DELT 

28 25 Alex Johnson SR 00:19:06.733 Olympus HS(S) 

29 26 Jacob Hall JR 00:19:07.393 Wasatch High School 

30 27 Konrad Willey FR 00:19:09.763 Wasatch High School 

31 28 Todd Flake SO 00:19:10.163 Spanish Fork HS(S) 

32 29 Ryan Jurges JR 00:19:11.743 WEJO 

33 0 Mitchell Shumway JR 00:19:12.133 American Fork HS(S) 

34 30 Jack Mcmullin SO 00:19:12.930 Park City HS 
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35 31 Taylor Christianson JR 00:19:14.500 WEJO 

36 32 Tate Hoefler SO 00:19:14.900 Park City HS 

37 33 Jordon Scott FR 00:19:16.093 Spanish Fork HS(S) 

38 34 Eric Patterson SO 00:19:21.206 Wasatch High School 

39 35 Liam Elliot JR 00:19:25.563 Mountain View HS(S) 

40 0 Bryson Owen SR 00:19:26.500 American Fork HS(S) 

41 0 Kyle Livingston SO 00:19:27.133 American Fork HS(S) 

42 36 Will Pace FR 00:19:27.273 Olympus HS(S) 

43 37 Benjamin Helco SR 00:19:28.750 Uintah HS(S) 

44 38 Jaxon Singley SO 00:19:29.896 Viewmont HS(S) 

45 39 Caden Peterson FR 00:19:30.296 Providence Hall High School(S) 

46 40 Haden Leavitt FR 00:19:30.696 Mountain View HS(S) 

47 41 Jeff Egbert FR 00:19:32.290 WEJO 

48 42 Devin Johnson SO 00:19:33.860 Viewmont HS(S) 

49 43 Will Roe JR 00:19:35.223 Olympus HS(S) 

50 44 Stockton Palmer SR 00:19:35.460 Uintah HS(S) 

51 45 Braden Patterson FR 00:19:41.076 Wasatch High School 

52 46 Josh Turner JR 00:19:41.383 DELT 

53 47 Heber Reynolds FR 00:19:42.156 WEJO 

54 48 Ben Mccullough FR 00:19:47.290 Wasatch High School 

55 0 Carter Ailshie SO 00:19:49.263 Wasatch High School 

56 49 Marcus Allan JR 00:19:51.226 Uintah HS(S) 

57 0 Lander Riddle JR 00:19:53.993 Wasatch High School 

58 50 Tate Smith SO 00:19:54.766 DELT 

59 51 Erik Romero JR 00:19:55.983 Mountain View HS(S) 

60 52 Jason Larson SO 00:19:58.763 Viewmont HS(S) 

61 53 Alejandro Barajas JR 00:19:58.913 Mountain View HS(S) 

62 54 Caleb Norton SO 00:19:58.913 Mountain View HS(S) 

63 0 Nicholas Wheeler SO 00:20:00.506 Viewmont HS(S) 

64 0 Brandon Varley SR 00:20:00.903 Viewmont HS(S) 

65 0 Alex Mcfarland SO 00:20:00.903 Wasatch High School 

66 55 Matt Ramirez SO 00:20:00.903 Spanish Fork HS(S) 

67 56 Pierce Wratten SO 00:20:02.316 Park City HS 

68 57 Alex Peterson SO 00:20:03.356 South Summit HS(S) 

69 0 Jacob Hooker FR 00:20:07.046 Wasatch High School 

70 0 Nate Miskimens SR 00:20:09.436 Olympus HS(S) 

71 0 Sam Connolly FR 00:20:10.560 Olympus HS(S) 



2015 Park City Invitational Girls Varsity 
 
 

 

    

AgeeRaceTiming.com 
 

Printed:210/3/201522:47:002PM 
 

 

Page:2232of225 
 

    

 

72 58 David Hyde SO 00:20:11.810 Uintah HS(S) 

73 59 Caleb Sargent JR 00:20:12.373 South Summit HS(S) 

74 60 Makade Reed JR 00:20:13.373 Manila HS(S) 

75 61 Brady Tolbert SR 00:20:13.920 DELT 

76 0 Garth Healey SR 00:20:24.363 Wasatch High School 

77 0 Karson Coker FR 00:20:24.603 Wasatch High School 

78 62 Ezra Anderson SO 00:20:24.646 DELT 

79 63 Ethan Clegg SO 00:20:26.150 Manila HS(S) 

80 0 Logan Stone FR 00:20:29.183 Wasatch High School 

81 64 Jonah Gonder JR 00:20:29.373 Manila HS(S) 

82 65 Hunter Smart SO 00:20:30.366 Providence Hall High School(S) 

83 0 Cody Murdock JR 00:20:30.766 Wasatch High School 

84 0 Jared Brighton JR 00:20:39.883 Wasatch High School 

85 66 Markus Tolman FR 00:20:40.576 Summit Academy HS(S) 

86 0 Caleb Westover FR 00:20:41.706 American Fork HS(S) 

87 0 Brixton Call SR 00:20:43.200 Viewmont HS(S) 

88 67 Jayden Tagg SO 00:20:43.200 Spanish Fork HS(S) 

89 68 Brooks Andreson FR 00:20:43.256 Summit Academy HS(S) 

90 0 Eli Allen SO 00:20:43.863 Olympus HS(S) 

91 0 Eantom Franco JR 00:20:51.203 Wasatch High School 

92 0 Britton Buchanan SR 00:20:54.086 Olympus HS(S) 

93 0 Riley Westergard JR 00:20:54.303 Roy HS(F) 

94 69 Quinn Holland JR 00:20:55.660 Park City HS 

95 70 Caleb Bender SO 00:20:59.966 Uintah HS(S) 

96 0 Ryan Trump SO 00:21:09.463 Viewmont HS(S) 

97 0 Andy Butler JR 00:21:15.766 Olympus HS(S) 

98 71 Matt Gustafson SO 00:21:16.166 Park City HS 

99 0 Sam Gilson JR 00:21:16.986 Olympus HS(S) 

100 0 Jamison Yardley SO 00:21:17.783 Viewmont HS(S) 

101 0 Caleb Cook SO 00:21:28.800 Viewmont HS(S) 

102 0 Parker Ballantyne SR 00:21:31.963 Viewmont HS(S) 

103 0 Andrew Garlick SR 00:21:37.613 Viewmont HS(S) 

104 72 Jackson Dean JR 00:21:38.526 South Summit HS(S) 

105 0 Tyson Williams FR 00:21:39.700 American Fork HS(S) 

106 0 Thomas Chappell FR 00:21:41.830 Wasatch High School 

107 73 Dayton Underwood SO 00:21:45.173 WEJO 

108 0 Kaden Murdock JR 00:21:48.300 Wasatch High School 
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109 0 Jacob Harvath SO 00:21:48.863 Wasatch High School 

110 74 Hunter Hamblin FR 00:21:57.230 Summit Academy HS(S) 

111 75 Liam Cabarcas FR 00:21:59.620 Providence Hall High School(S) 

112 0 Jeff Pearson SO 00:22:03.956 Olympus HS(S) 

113 76 Julio Campos SO 00:22:05.126 South Summit HS(S) 

114 77 William Keel FR 00:22:05.383 Providence Hall High School(S) 

115 78 Kaiden Snow JR 00:22:06.780 WEJO 

116 79 Spencer Cable SO 00:22:26.456 Spanish Fork HS(S) 

117 0 Sanjay Gounder SO 00:22:32.293 Wasatch High School 

118 0 Mika Mckee SO 00:22:34.356 Viewmont HS(S) 

119 0 Braydon Marones JR 00:22:47.763 Viewmont HS(S) 

120 80 Daniel Hardin SO 00:22:48.173 Uintah HS(S) 

121 81 Koven Card FR 00:22:49.893 South Summit HS(S) 

122 0 Josh Anderson JR 00:22:50.560 Wasatch High School 

123 82 Joey Harward SO 00:22:52.520 WEJO 

124 0 Asael Horne SO 00:22:52.733 Olympus HS(S) 

125 0 Esteban Gerardo JR 00:23:06.746 Roy HS(F) 

126 83 Mitch Larsen SO 00:23:08.643 Uintah HS(S) 

127 84 Aidan Woolcott SO 00:23:08.846 Summit Academy HS(S) 

128 0 Jaren Wilcox SO 00:23:10.473 Wasatch High School 

129 85 Jacob Pelegrin SO 00:23:14.700 Park City HS 

130 0 Jacob White FR 00:23:16.593 Park City HS 

131 86 James Mangum SR 00:23:20.600 Mountain View HS(S) 

132 0 Brayden Weese JR 00:23:27.323 Wasatch High School 

133 87 Benjamin Chidester SO 00:23:28.896 Spanish Fork HS(S) 

134 88 Danny Stoudt SO 00:23:33.653 Summit Academy HS(S) 

135 89 Everett Power FR 00:23:35.226 Providence Hall High School(S) 

136 0 Mickey Strauss SO 00:23:49.053 Mountain View HS(S) 

137 90 Jaxon Barton FR 00:23:57.340 Spanish Fork HS(S) 

138 0 Isaac Dillman SO 00:24:00.670 Spanish Fork HS(S) 

139 0 Josh Henderson SO 00:24:06.023 Spanish Fork HS(S) 

140 0 Bridger Rand FR 00:24:22.593 Wasatch High School 

141 91 Keaton Crandall FR 00:24:27.773 South Summit HS(S) 

142 0 Jake Oberg FR 00:24:45.373 Park City HS 

143 92 Thomas Packham FR 00:25:00.890 Providence Hall High School(S) 

144 93 Charles Collett SO 00:25:09.163 Manila HS(S) 

145 0 Caden Mangum SO 00:25:22.593 Mountain View HS(S) 
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146 0 Zach Brown SR 00:25:32.063 Park City HS 

147 0 Brendan Sweeney JR 00:25:39.940 Park City HS 

148 0 Ben Rose FR 00:25:41.133 Park City HS 

149 0 Erik Faberback FR 00:25:41.430 Park City HS 

150 0 Jon Klomp SO 00:27:41.466 Park City HS 

151 0 Gavin Bowman FR 00:27:55.013 WEJO 

152 0 Jackson Gardiner FR 00:28:39.850 Uintah HS(S) 

153 0 Brayden Christiason SO 00:29:11.820 WEJO 
 
 

 
 


